
Sl 

No sol id

Branch 

Name Address

PINCOD

E VILLAGE BLOCK DISTRICT

1

40102
AMBALAVA

YAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

AMBALAVAYAL  

BRANCH,AMBL 681/5, JOY 

SHOPPING 

COMPLEX,AMBALAVAYAL 

PINCODE:  673593 

,WAYANAD District
673593

AMBALAV

AYAL

SULTHA

N 

BATHERI

WAYANA

D

2

40103 ATHOLI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ATHOLI  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NUMBER 320/A, 

MUNDAKKAL BUILDING, 

KUDAKKALLU,ATHOLI 

PINCODE:  673315 

,KOZHIKODE District 673315 ATHOLI

PANTHA

LAYANI

KOZHIKO

DE

3

40104
KARUVARA

KUNDU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KARUVARAKUNDU  

BRANCH,THARIS, ERANAD 

TALUK,KARUVARAKUNDU 

PINCODE:  676573 

,MALAPPURAM District 676523

KARUVAR

AKUNDU

PERINTH

ALMANN

A

MALAPPU

RAM

4

40105
TIRUNAVAY

A

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

TIRUNAVAYA  

BRANCH,FAMA COMPLEX, 

KUTTIPURAM 

ROAD,THIRUNAVAYA 

PINCODE:  676301 

,MALAPPURAM District 676301

THIRUNAV

AYA TIRUR

MALAPPU

RAM

5 40106

PULAMANT

HOLE

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PULAMANTHOLE  

BRANCH,BUS STAND 

BUILDING, 

PERINTHALMANNA 

TEHSIL,PULAMANTHOLE 

PINCODE:  679323 

,MALAPPURAM District 679323

PULAMAN

THOLE

PERINTH

ALMANN

A 

MALAPPU

RAM 

6 40107 EDAVANNA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

EDAVANNA  

BRANCH,XI/636/A, PP 

COMPLEX,EDAVANNA 

PINCODE:  676541 

,MALAPPURAM District 676541

EDAVANN

A

AREACO

DE

MALAPPU

RAM



7 40108

KOORACHU

NDU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOORACHUNDU  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.2/483 

M,K,L,N, KALATHUNDAI 

BUILDING,KOORACHUNDU 

PINCODE:  673527 

,KOZHIKODE District 673527

KOORACH

UNDU

BALUSSE

RY

KOZHIKO

DE

8 40109 PERUVAYAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PERUVAYAL  

BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.XI/1130, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA,PER

UVAYAL PINCODE:  673008 

,KOZHIKODE District 673008

PERUVAYA

L

KUNNAM

ANGALA

M

KOZHIKO

DE

9 40110 VENGARA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VENGARA  

BRANCH,EKKAMA 

BUILDING, 

VENGARA,VENGARA 

PINCODE:  676304 

,MALAPPURAM District 676304

VENGARA 

PANCHAY

ATH

VENGAR

A

MALAPPU

RAM

10 40111 NARIKKUNI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

NARIKKUNI  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.7/623, 

CHANDU MEMMORIAL 

BUILDING,NARIKKUNI 

PINCODE:  673585 

,KOZHIKODE District 673585

NARIKKUN

I

CHELAN

NUR

KOZHIKO

DE

11 40112

MALAPPUR

AM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MALAPPURAM  

BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.18/1896, KRISHNA 

ARCADE, MIDDLE 

HILL,MALAPPURAM 

UPHILL PINCODE:  676505 

,MALAPPURAM District 676505

MALAPPU

RAM

MALAPP

URAM

MALAPPU

RAM

12 40113 KIZHISSERY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KIZHISSERY  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.16/329 

KUZHIMANNA,, ERANAD 

TEH,,KIZHISSERY PINCODE:  

673641 ,MALAPPURAM 

District 673641

KUZHIMA

NNA

AREACO

DE

MALAPPU

RAM



13 40114 MELADY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MELADY  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NO.733/21, NATIONAL 

TOWERS, 

PAYYOLI,PAYYOLI 

PINCODE:  673522 

,KOZHIKODE District 673522 PAYYOLI MELADY

KOZHIKO

DE

14 40115

AYANCHER

RY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

AYANCHERRY  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.8/830A, 

KNK 

BUILDING,AYANCHERY 

PINCODE:  673542 

,KOZHIKODE District 673541

AYANCHE

RI

THODAN

NUR

KOZHIKO

DE

15 40116

MULLANKO

LLY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MULLANKOLLY  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NUMBER 175/B1, 

OPPOSITE ST MARIES 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL,MULLANKOLLY 

PINCODE:  673579 

,WAYANAD District 673579 WAYANAD

PANAMA

RAM

WAYANA

D

16 40117

THODANNU

R

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THODANNUR  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NUMBER XIII/590-S, 

KAIRALI 

COMPLEX,THODANNUR 

PINCODE:  673541 

,KOZHIKODE District 673541

KOTTAPPA

LLY

THODAN

NUR

KOZHIKO

DE

17 40118 TANUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

TANUR  BRANCH,MMB 

COMPLEX, RAILWAY 

STATION ROAD,TANUR 

PINCODE:  676302 

,MALAPPURAM District 676302 TANUR TANUR

MALAPPU

RAM

18 40119 ARIYALLUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ARIYALLUR  

BRANCH,XX/229 

VALLIKKUNNU, 

ARIYALLUR,ARIYALLUR 

PINCODE:  676312 

,MALAPPURAM District 676312

ARIYALLU

R

MALAPP

URAM

MALAPPU

RAM



19 40120

CALICUT 

CITY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CALICUT CITY  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.4/131, 

LAKSHMI 

BUILDING,KANNUR ROAD 

PINCODE:  673001 

,KOZHIKODE District 673001 KACHERY

KOZHIKO

DE

KOZHIKO

DE

20 40121 KENICHIRA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KENICHIRA  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.16/112, GEORGE 

BUILDING,KENICHIRA 

PINCODE:  673596 

,WAYANAD District 673596

POOTHAD

I

PANAMA

RAM

WAYANA

D

21 40122

PERUMPAD

APPA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PERUMPADAPPA  

BRANCH,4/280 POST 

OFFICE BUILDING, PARA 

JUNCTION,PERUMPADAPP

A PINCODE:  679580 

,MALAPPURAM District 679580

PERUMPA

DAPPA 

PERUMP

ADAPPA 

MALAPPU

RAM 

22 40123

KAVUMANN

AM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KAVUMANNAM  

BRANCH,PARAKANDY 

BUILDING, 

KAVUMANNAM,KAVUMAN

NAM PINCODE:  673121 

,WAYANAD District 673122

KAVUMAN

NAM

KALPETT

A

WAYANA

D

23 40124

PANDEERKA

RA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PANDEERKARA  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.5/574, 

KOLLORATH 

AVENUE,AVADUKKA 

PINCODE:  673528 

,KOZHIKODE District 673528

CHANGRA

OTH

PERAMB

RA

KOZHIKO

DE

24 40125 VALAYAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VALAYAM  

BRANCH,702/11, TUNERI 

BLOCK,VALAYAM 

PINCODE:  673517 

,KOZHIKODE District 673517 VALAYAM TUNERI

KOZHIKO

DE



25 40127

VAZAIKADA

VU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VAZAIKADAVU  

BRANCH,XIV/55, 

VAZHIKKADAVU,VAZHIKKA

DAVU PINCODE:  679333 

,MALAPPURAM District 679333

VAZHIKKA

DAVU

NIAMBU

R

MALAPPU

RAM

26 40128 MANIYOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MANIYOOR  BRANCH,AL 

Safa Complex, Near 

Maniyur Higher Secondary 

School,,PALAYAD NADA 

PINCODE:  673521 

,KOZHIKODE District 673521 PALAYAD

THODAN

NUR

KOZHIKO

DE

27 40129

ANAMANG

AD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ANAMANGAD  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.II/528L, 

KGN 

ARCADE,ANAMANGAD 

PINCODE:  679357 

,MALAPPURAM District 679357

ANAMAN

GAD 

PERINTH

ALMANN

A 

MALAPPU

RAM 

28 40130 VYTHIRI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VYTHIRI  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO 362F, MAIN 

ROAD,VYTHIRI PINCODE:  

673576 ,WAYANAD District 673576

KUNNATHI

DAVAKA

KALPETT

A

WAYANA

D

29 40131 MORAYUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MORAYUR  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.XIV/237, 

MORAYUR,MORAYUR 

PINCODE:  673642 

,MALAPPURAM District 673642 MORAYUR

MALAPP

URAM

MALAPPU

RAM

30 40132

POOKOTTU

PADAM 

BRANCH

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

POOKOTTUPADAM 

BRANCH  

BRANCH,XIV/218D, CITY 

TRAE CENTRE, KALIKAVU 

ROAD,POOKKOTTUPADAM 

PINCODE:  679332 

,MALAPPURAM District 679332

AMARAMB

ALAM

KALIKAV

U

MALAPPU

RAM



31 40133 PULIKKAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PULIKKAL  BRANCH,IX/875 

PULIKKAL, 

CHERUKAVU,PULIKKAL 

PINCODE:  673637 

,MALAPPURAM District 676637

CHERUKA

VU

KONDOT

TY

MALAPPU

RAM

32 40134 THUNERI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THUNERI  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.XIV/391B, KURUNGOTT 

PARAMBU,TUNERI 

PINCODE:  673505 

,KOZHIKODE District 673505 TUNERI TUNERI

KOZHIKO

DE

33 40135

VETTATHO

OR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VETTATHOOR  BRANCH,M 

K BUILDING ,176/A, KAPPU 

VETTATHUR,THELAKKAD 

POST PINCODE:  679325 

,MALAPPURAM District 679325

VETTATHU

R

PERINTH

ALMANN

A

MALAPPU

RAM

34 40136

NADAPURA

M ROAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

NADAPURAM ROAD  

BRANCH,NO.10/598A, 

MANIYOTH BUILDING, 

NADAPURAM 

ROAD,MADAPPALLY 

COLLEGE PINCODE:  

673102 ,KOZHIKODE 

District 673102

ONCHIYA

M

VADAKA

RA

KOZHIKO

DE

35 40137

MANIPURA

M

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MANIPURAM  

BRANCH,MANIPURAM 

ARCADE, 

KODUVALLY,MANIPURAM 

PINCODE:  673572 

,KOZHIKODE District 673572

KODUVAL

LY

KODUVA

LLY

KOZHIKO

DE

36 40138

VAZHAVETT

A

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VAZHAVETTA  

BRANCH,MTL XI/676, 

NEERAMPUZHA 

BUILDING,VAZHAVATTA 

PINCODE:  673122 

,WAYANAD District 673122 VYTHIRI

KALPETT

A

WAYANA

D



37 40139 KUNIYIL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KUNIYIL  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NO.14810, 

KUNIYIL,KEEZHUPARAMBU 

PINCODE:  673639 

,MALAPPURAM District

KIZHUPA

RAMBA

KIZHUPAR

AMBA

AREEKO

DE

MALAPPU

RAM

38 40140 IRUMBUZHI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

IRUMBUZHI  BRANCH,AP 

18/270, ANAKKAYAM 

PANCHAYATH,IRUMBUZHI 

PINCODE:  676513 

,MALAPPURAM District 676509

ANAKKAY

AM

MALAPP

URAM

MALAPPU

RAM

39 40141

PINANGOD

E

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PINANGODE  

BRANCH,NO.III/168, 

POZHUTHANA 

PANCHAYATH,PINANGODE 

PINCODE:  673121 

,WAYANAD District 673121

ACHOORA

NAM

KALPETT

A

WAYANA

D

40 40142 PONNANI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PONNANI  BRANCH,31/10C 

NOHA TOWER, KUTTIKKAU 

JUNCTION,PONNANI 

PINCODE:  679577 

,MALAPPURAM District 679577 PONNANI

PONNAN

I

MALAPPU

RAM

41 40143 VELLILA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VELLILA  

BRANCH,BUILDING NO 

III/280, 

KOZHIKOTTUPARAMBA,VE

LLILA PINCODE:  679324 

,MALAPPURAM District 679324 MANKADA

MAKKAR

APARAM

BA

MALAPPU

RAM

42 40144

KOOTTALID

A

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOOTTALIDA  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.IV/443, 

KOTTUR 

PANCHAYAT,KOOTTALIDA 

PINCODE:  673618 

,KOZHIKODE District 673614

AVITANAL

LUR

BALUSSE

RY

KOZHIKO

DE



43 40145 KANNOTH

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KANNOTH  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO XVI/255, 

KODENCHERY,KANNOTH 

PINCODE:  673580 

,KOZHIKODE District 673580

KODANCH

ERY

KODUVA

LLY

KOZHIKO

DE

44 40146

POOKKOTT

UR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

POOKKOTTUR  

BRANCH,BUILDING NO 

10/207Q, PAIKKADAN 

COMPLEX,POOKOTTUR 

PINCODE:  676517 

,MALAPPURAM District 676517

POOKOTT

UR

MALAPP

URAM

MALAPPU

RAM

45 40147

CHAMRAVA

TTOM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHAMRAVATTOM  

BRANCH,10/120H ALWAN 

COMPLEX, 

PATTATHIL,CHAMRAVATT

OM PINCODE:  676102 

,MALAPPURAM District 676102

TRIPRANG

ODE TIRUR

MALAPPU

RAM

46 40148

KANIAMBET

TA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KANIAMBETTA  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.398/16, 

KAYAKANDY 

BUILDING,KANIYAMBETTA 

PINCODE:  673124 

,WAYANAD District 673124

KANIYAMB

ETTA

PANAMA

RAM

WAYANA

D

47 40149

OTHUKKUN

GAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

OTHUKKUNGAL  

BRANCH,NO.9/146G, 

PVGARCADE, 

OTHUKKUNGAL,OTHUKKU

NGAL PINCODE:  676528 

,MALAPPURAM District 676528

OTHUKKU

NGAL

VENGAR

A

MALAPPU

RAM

48 40150

PANDALLU

R

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PANDALLUR  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

7/472A,B, 

PANDALLUR,KADAMBODE 

PINCODE:  676521 

,MALAPPURAM District 676521

PANDALL

UR

MALAPP

URAM

MALAPPU

RAM



49 40151 KAVANOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KAVANOOR  

BRANCH,SREEVALSAM 

NO.4/495, KAVANOOR 

PANCHAYAT,M-AREA 

CODE RD,,KAVANOOR 

PINCODE:  673644 

,MALAPPURAM District 673639

KAVANOO

R

AREACO

DE

MALAPPU

RAM

50 40152

MARUTHO

MKARA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MARUTHOMKARA  

BRANCH,BUILDING NO 

136/D,F,G,H, PALAKUNNEL 

ARCADE,MARUTHOMKARA 

PINCODE:  673513 

,KOZHIKODE District 673513

MARUTHO

MKARA

KUNNU

MMEL

KOZHIKO

DE

51 40153 OMANOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

OMANOOR  

BRANCH,XIV/102, 

KODOTTY 

EDAVANNAPPARA 

ROAD,OMANOOR 

PINCODE:  673645 

,MALAPPURAM District 673645 CHIKKODE

KONDOT

TY

MALAPPU

RAM

52 40154

AZHINHILA

M

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

AZHINHILAM  

BRANCH,BUILDING NO 

II/21-E, ANAKUNDUNGAL 

BUILDINGS,AZHINHILAM 

PINCODE:  673632 

,MALAPPURAM District 673632

VAZHAYU

R

KONDOT

TY

MALAPPU

RAM

53 40155

UNNIKULA

M

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

UNNIKULAM  

BRANCH,NO.3/647, CITY 

MALL,EKAROOL PINCODE:  

673574 ,KOZHIKODE 

District 673574

SIVAPURA

M

BALUSSE

RY

KOZHIKO

DE

54 40156

CHELEMBR

A

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHELEMBRA  

BRANCH,BUILDING NO 

238/I, SAI BUILDING, 

IDIMOOZHIKKAL,CHELEMB

RA PINCODE:  673634 

,MALAPPURAM District 673634

CHELEMB

RA

KONDOT

TY

MALAPPU

RAM



55 40157 KOOTTAYI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOOTTAYI  BRANCH,T. 

KUNHIPPA SMARAKA 

BUILDING, KOOTTAYI TIPU 

SULTHAN ROAD,KOOTTAYI 

PINCODE:  676562 

,MALAPPURAM District 676562

MANGALA

M TIRUR

MALAPPU

RAM

56 40158

NETTIKULA

M BAZAR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

NETTIKULAM BAZAR  

BRANCH,Building no 

:657/D, Hayat Plaza 

,Kodalipoyil Road 

,Pothukallu,Bhoodan 

Colony P O PINCODE:  

679334 ,MALAPPURAM 

District 679334

POTHUKA

LLU

NILAMB

UR

MALAPPU

RAM

57 40159

ABDU 

RAHMAN 

NAGAR

 Kerala Gramin Bank ABDU 

RAHMAN NAGAR  

BRANCH,11/121, ABDU 

RAHIMAN NAGAR,AR 

NAGAR PINCODE:  676305 

,MALAPPURAM District 676305

A R 

NAGAR

VENGAR

A

MALAPPU

RAM

58 40160 KARULAI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KARULAI  

BRANCH,NO.KPX/277, 

NILAMBUR-KARULAI 

ROAD,KARULAI PINCODE:  

679344 ,MALAPPURAM 

District 679330 KARULAI

KALIKAV

U

MALAPPU

RAM 

59 40161

THIRUVANG

OOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THIRUVANGOOR  

BRANCH,NO.8/328H, DEVI 

COMPLEX,THIRUVANGOOR 

PINCODE:  690503 

,KOZHIKODE District 673304

CHEMANC

HERI

PANTHA

LAYANI

KOZHIKO

DE

60 40162 ULLIYERI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ULLIYERI  

BRANCH,NO.4/547, REMYA 

BUILDING,QUILANDY 

ROAD,ULLIYERI PINCODE:  

673620 ,KOZHIKODE 

District 673327 ULLIYERI

BALUSSE

RI

KOZHIKO

DE



61 40163 MAMPAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MAMPAD  

BRANCH,XIII/191 DOHA 

SQUARE, 

MAMPAD,MAMPAD 

PINCODE:  676542 

,MALAPPURAM District 676542 MAMPAD

WANDO

OR

MALAPPU

RAM 

62 40164 KAYAKODI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KAYAKODI  

BRANCH,BUILDING NO.64, 

KAMMANOL 

BUILDING,KAYAKKODI 

PINCODE:  673508 

,KOZHIKODE District 673508

KAYAKKO

DI

KUNNU

MMAL

KOZHIKO

DE

63 40165 KODUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KODUR,BUILDING NO 

IX/471 D,KILIYAMANNIL 

BUILDING,KODUR P.O   

PINCODE:  676504 

,MALAPPURAM District 676504 KODUR

MALAPP

RAM

MALAPPU

RAM

64 40166

THAZHEKO

DE

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THAZHEKODE  

BRANCH,BUILDING NO 

III/528, MAIN ROAD 

PALLIPPADY,THAZHEKODE 

WEST PINCODE:  679322 

,MALAPPURAM District 679341

THAZHEK

ODE 

PERINTH

ALMANN

A 

MALAPPU

RAM 

65 40167

KADAMPUZ

HA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KADAMPUZHA  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NO.XIV/464, NEAR BUS 

STAND,KADAMPUZHA 

PINCODE:  676553 

,MALAPPURAM District 676553 MELMURI

KUTTIPP

URAM

MALAPPU

RAM 

66 40168

VANIAMBAL

AM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VANIAMBALAM  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NUMBER 621/D, UCKN 

ARCADE,VANIAMBLAM 

PINCODE:  679339 

,MALAPPURAM District 679339 WANDUR

WANDU

R

MALAPPU

RAM



67 40169

CHANGARA

MKULAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHANGARAMKULAM  

BRANCH,NO.XVII/454, 

NEAR BUS STAND 

ALAMCODE,NANNAMUKK

U PINCODE:  679575 

,MALAPPURAM District 679575

ALAMCOD

E

PERUMP

ADAPPU

MALAPPU

RAM 

68 40170 CHEERAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHEERAL  BRANCH,XII/287 

KANGHIRATHINKAL 

COMPLEX, KOZHUVANA 

ROAD,CHEERAL PINCODE:  

673595 ,WAYANAD District 673595 CHEERAL

S.BATHE

RY

WAYANA

D

69 40171

ERANHIMA

NGAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ERANHIMANGAD  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NO.682/T,U,V,W,X,Y, KNS 

TOWER, 

AKAMPADAM,ERANHIMAN

GAD PINCODE:  679329 

,MALAPPURAM District 679329

AKAMPAD

AM

NILAMB

UR

MALAPPU

RAM

70 40172

KODIYATHU

R

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KODIYATHUR  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NUMBER 16/456,C, D, E, F, 

G, A M PLAZA, VIA 

MUKKAM,KODIYATHUR 

PINCODE:  673602 

,KOZHIKODE District 673602

KODIYATH

UR

KUNNAM

ANGALA

M

KOZHIKO

DE

71 40173

CHALIKKAR

A

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHALIKKARA  

BRANCH,BUILDING NO. 

XI/442, 

VELLIYOOR,NOCHAD 

PINCODE:  673614 

,KOZHIKODE District 673614 NOCHAD

PERAMB

RA

KOZHOK

ODE

72 40174 EDARIKODE

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

EDARIKODE  

BRANCH,NO.XII/479, 

SALAAM 

COMPLEX,EDARIKODE 

PINCODE:  676501 

,MALAPPURAM District 676501

EDARIKOD

E

VENGAR

A

MALAPPU

RAM



73 40175

PALLIKKAL 

BAZAR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PALLIKKAL BAZAR  

BRANCH,3/821/A23,A24,A2

5,A26, SIRAJ 

PLAZA,PALLIKKAL 

PINCODE:  673634 

,MALAPPURAM District 673634 PALLIKKAL

KONDOT

TY

MALAPPU

RAM

74 40176

PUDUPPAD

Y

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PUDUPPADY  

BRANCH,XI/17 

PUDUPPADY, 

EENGAPUZHA,PUDUPPAD

Y PINCODE:  673573 

,KOZHIKODE District 673586

ENGAPPU

ZHA

KODUVA

LLY

KODUVAL

LY

75 40177 MANKAVU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MANKAVU  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NO.35/1915 B, FIRST 

FLOOR, CK 

SQUARE,MANKAVU 

PINCODE:  673007 

,KOZHIKODE District 673007

VALAYAN

AD

KOZHIKO

DE

KOZHIKO

DE

76 40178 KAKKUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KAKKUR  

BRANCH,NO.270/12, 

AMBADY 

BUILDINGS,KAKKUR 

PINCODE:  673613 

,KOZHIKODE District 673613 KAKKUR

CHELAN

NUR

KOZHIKO

DE

77 40179 KALLOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KALLOOR  

BRANCH,NO.VI/443B, 

PURAMARE 

BUILDING,NOOLPUZHA 

PINCODE:  673592 

,WAYANAD District 673592

NOOLPUZ

HA

SULTHA

N 

BATHERY

WAYANA

D

78 40180

KOODARAN

HI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOODARANHI  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NO.518, KURISHUMOOTTIL 

BUILDING,KOODARANHI 

PINCODE:  673604 

,KOZHIKODE District 673604

KOODARA

NHI

KODUVA

LLY

KOZHIKO

DE



79 40181

TRIPPANAC

HI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

TRIPPANACHI  

BRANCH,NO.V/145, 

PULPATTA 

PANCHAYATH,TRIPPANAC

HI PINCODE:  673641 

,MALAPPURAM District 673641 PULPATTA

MALAPP

URAM

MALAPPU

RAM

80 40182

ARIKKULAM

.

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ARIKKULAM.  

BRANCH,NO.XI/113, 

PANCHAYATH 

MUKKU,ARIKKULAM 

PINCODE:  673620 

,KOZHIKODE District 673620

ARIKKULA

M

PANTHA

LAYANI

KOZHIKO

DE

81 40183

MARANCHA

TTY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MARANCHATTY  

BRANCH,V/345 

MARANCHATTY, 

MUKKAM,KOOMPARA 

PINCODE:  673604 

,KOZHIKODE District 673604

KUMARAN

ELLUR

KUNNAM

ANGALA

M

KOZHIKK

ODE

82 40184

ANAKKAMP

OYIL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ANAKKAMPOYIL  

BRANCH,III/250(I), 

CHENNAPPALLI 

BUILDING,ANAKKAMPOYIL 

PINCODE:  673603 

,KOZHIKODE District 673603

THIRUVAM

BADYTHIR

UVAMBAD

Y

KODUVA

LLY

KOZHIKO

DE

83 40185 VELOM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VELOM  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO 14/287, NK 

BUILDING,POOLAKKOOL 

PINCODE:  673507 

,KOZHIKODE District 673507 VELOM

KUNNU

MMAL

KOZHIKO

DE

84 40186 TANALUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

TANALUR  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.202/2, POKKALASSERY 

BUILDING,TANALUR 

PINCODE:  676307 

,MALAPPURAM District 676307 TANALUR TANUR

MALAPPU

RAM



85 40187

NANDI 

BAZAR

 Kerala Gramin Bank NANDI 

BAZAR  BRANCH,MP 825/3, 

NANDI,KADALOOR 

PINCODE:  673529 

,KOZHIKODE District 673529 MOODADI

PANTHA

LAYANI

KOZHOK

ODE

86 40188

PANDIKKAD

.

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PANDIKKAD.  

BRANCH,NO.XVIII/624-K, 

KV Tower,PANDIKKAD 

PINCODE:  676521 

,MALAPPURAM District 676521

PANDIKKA

D

WANDO

OR

MALAPPU

RAM 

87 40189

KURUVATT

OOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KURUVATTOOR  

BRANCH,KP 18/235, 

SARASWATHY 

BUILDING,KURUVATTUR 

PINCODE:  673611 

,KOZHIKODE District 673571

KURUVATT

UR

KUNNAM

ANGALA

M

KOZHIKO

DE

88 40190 PADICHIRA.

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PADICHIRA.  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.5/380, 

KADUPPIL 

BUILDING,PADICHIRA 

PINCODE:  673579 

,WAYANAD District 673579 0

PANAMA

RAM

WAYANA

D

89 40191

CHERUKOD

E

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHERUKODE  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.IV/203, 

KARUTHEDATH 

BUILDING,CHATHANGOTT

UPURAM PINCODE:  

679328 ,MALAPPURAM 

District 679328 PORUR

WANDO

OR

MALAPPU

RAM

90 40192 TAVANUR.

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

TAVANUR.  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.279/12, 

MARAVANCHERY,KADANC

HERY PINCODE:  679582 

,MALAPPURAM District 679582

MALAPPU

RAM EDAPPAL

MALAPPU

RAM



91 40193 ELANKUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ELANKUR  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.15/675 MOHANDAS 

BUILDING, 

MYLOOTH,MANHAPPATTA 

PINCODE:  676123 

,MALAPPURAM District 676123 ELANKUR

WANDO

OR

MALAPPU

RAM

92 40194

KARAPARA

MBA.

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KARAPARAMBA.  

BRANCH,34/321, 

HAMMADI COMPLEX, 

KARIKKAMKULAM,KARAPA

RAMBA PINCODE:  673010 

,KOZHIKODE District 676010 VENGERI

KOZHIKO

DE

KOZHIKO

DE

93 40195 MANNUR.

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MANNUR.  BRANCH,KP 

10/233-1, CK 

ARCADE,MANNUR 

PINCODE:  673328 

,KOZHIKODE District 673328

KADALUN

DI

OLAVAN

NA

KOZHIKO

DE

94 40196 VENGAD.

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VENGAD.  BRANCH,PT 

COMPLEX, 

VENGAD,VENGAD PO 

PINCODE:  679338 

,MALAPPURAM District 679338

MOORKKA

NAD

MANKAD

A

MALAPPU

RAM

95 40197

KEEZHATTU

R

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KEEZHATTUR  BRANCH,KP 

X/27U,W CHOLAKKAL 

BUILDING, 

AKKAPARAMBA,POONTHA

VANAM PINCODE:  679325 

,MALAPPURAM District 679325

KEEZHATT

UR

PERINTH

ALAMAN

NA

MALAPPU

RAM

96 40198 VENNIYUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VENNIYUR  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.14/103-T19, SAFE WAY 

COMPLEX,VENNIYUR 

PINCODE:  676508 

,MALAPPURAM District 676508

TIRURANG

ADI

TIRURAN

GADI

MALAPPU

RAM



97 40199 NILAMBUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

NILAMBUR  

BRANCH,KALLAI ARCADE 

1st FLOOR, OPPOSITE TO 

SUB POST OFFICE , CNG 

ROAD,NILAMBUR 

PINCODE:  679329 

,MALAPPURAM District 679329 NILAMBUR

NILAMB

UR

MALAPPU

RAM

98 40200 QUILANDY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

QUILANDY  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.1033/16 MARINA 

MALL, MAIN 

ROAD,QUILANDY 

PINCODE:  673305 

,KOZHIKODE District 673305

PANTHAL

AYANI

PANTHA

LAYANI

KOZHIKK

ODE

99 40201

NEDIYIRUPP

U

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

NEDIYIRUPPU  

BRANCH,BUILDING NO 

17/249, K.K TOWER, 

NEDIYIRUPPU,KONDOTTY 

PINCODE:  673638 

,MALAPPURAM District 673638

NEDIYIRUP

PU

KONDOT

TY

MALAPPU

RAM

100 40202

PUTHANAT

HANI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PUTHANATHANI  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.1/722, 

PK TOWER,PUNNATHALA 

PINCODE:  676582 

,MALAPPURAM District 676552

KURUMBT

HUR

KUTTIPP

URAM

MALAPPU

RAM

101 40203 PERAMBRA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PERAMBRA  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.644/M, 

PERAMBRA,PERAMBRA 

PINCODE:  673525 

,KOZHIKODE District 673525

PERAMBR

A

PERAMB

RA

KOZHIKO

DE

102 40204 TUVVUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

TUVVUR  BRANCH,BLDNG 

No.12/363-S, MKR 

TOWER,TUVVIR PINCODE:  

679327 ,MALAPPURAM 

District 679327 TUVVUR 

KALIKAV

U

MALAPPU

RAM 



103 40205 KALPETTA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KALPETTA  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.9/395, VYPANA 

BUILDING,KALPETTA 

PINCODE:  673121 

,WAYANAD District 673121 KALPETTA

KALPETT

A

WAYANA

D

104 40206 PURATHUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PURATHUR  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.15/295, 

KONDATH BUILDING, 

KAVILAKKADAVU,PURATH

UR PINCODE:  676102 

,MALAPPURAM District 676102

PURATHU

R TIRUR

MALAPPU

URAM

105 40207 TIRURKAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

TIRURKAD  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.III/126, MT 

COMPLEX,TIRURKAD 

PINCODE:  679321 

,MALAPPURAM District 679321

VALAMBU

R

PERINTH

ALMANN

A

MALAPPU

RAM

106 40208 MANJERI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MANJERI  

BRANCH,Building No. B243 

E,F,G, KN Tower,MANJERI 

PINCODE:  676122 

,MALAPPURAM District 676121 MANJERI

AREACO

DE

MALAPPU

RAM

107 40209

PAYYOLI 

BAZAR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PAYYOLI BAZAR  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NO.282/G, KM BUILDING, 

IDINHAKADAVU,PAYYOLI 

ANGADI PINCODE:  673523 

,KOZHIKODE District 673523

THURAYU

R MELADY

KOZHIKO

DE

108 40210 VILANGAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VILANGAD  BRANCH,X/576 

VILANGAD, 

VILANGAD,VILANGAD 

PINCODE:  673506 

,KOZHIKODE District 673506 VILANGAD THUNERI

KOZHIKO

DE



109 40211 VAKERY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VAKERY  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NUMBER PP 12/517H, 

KAMALAM 

COMPLEX,VAKERY 

PINCODE:  673592 

,WAYANAD District 673592 IRULAM

SULTHA

N 

BATHERY

WAYANA

D

110 40212 EDACHERY.

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

EDACHERY.  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.II/315, 

KUTTIYADI 

ROAD,EDACHERY 

PINCODE:  673502 

,KOZHIKODE District 673502 EDACERHY TUNERY

KOZHIKO

DE

111 40213

PERINTHAL

MANNA.

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PERINTHALMANNA.  

BRANCH,XVIII/791(37) 

MASHRIQ TRADE CENTRE, 

CALICUT 

ROAD,PERINTHALMANNA 

PINCODE:  679322 

,MALAPPURAM District 679322

PERINTHA

LMANNA

PERINTH

ALMANN

A

MALAPPU

RAM

112 40214 CHAMAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHAMAL  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.183/4, CHURCH 

BLDG,,CHAMAL PINCODE:  

673573 ,KOZHIKODE 

District 673573

KATTIPAR

A

KODUVA

LLY

KOZHIKO

DE

113 40215 KAKKATTIL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KAKKATTIL  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.IX/811, CITY SHOPPING 

CENTRE,KAKKATTIL 

PINCODE:  673507 

,KOZHIKODE District 673507

KUNNUM

MAL

KUNNU

MMAL

MALAPPU

RAM

114 40216 CHELARI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHELARI  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. IV/803, NOOR 

COMPLEX,VELIMUKKU 

PINCODE:  676317 

,MALAPPURAM District 676317

MOONIYU

R

TIRURAN

GADI

MALAPPU

RAM



115 40217 THIRUVALI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THIRUVALI  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. 12/549, TEEKEYS 

TOWER,THIRUVALI 

PINCODE:  676123 

,MALAPPURAM District 676123 THIRUVALI

WANDO

OR

MALAPPU

RAM

116 40218

ELAMKULA

M

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ELAMKULAM  BRANCH,EP 

XIII/372, PALLATH 

BUILDING,KUNNAKKAVU 

PINCODE:  679340 

,MALAPPURAM District 679340

ELAMKUL

AM 

PERINTH

ALMANA 

MALAPPU

RAM 

117 40219 KOLATHUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOLATHUR  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 3/157 

FATHIMA BUILDING, 

KURUPANTHAL,KOLATHUR 

PINCODE:  679338 

,MALAPPURAM District 679338

MOORKKA

NAD

MANKAD

A

MALAPPU

RAM

118 40220

PARAPPAN

ANGADI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PARAPPANANGADI  

BRANCH,CP ARCADE, 

TANUR 

ROAD,PARAPPANANGADI 

PINCODE:  676303 

,MALAPPURAM District 676303

PARAPPA

NANGADI

TIRURAN

GADI

MALAPPU

RAM

119 40221 POOKKAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

POOKKAD  BRANCH,CP 

VI/522 AISWARYA 

BUILDING, 

POOKAD,CHEMENCHERY 

PINCODE:  673304 

,KOZHIKODE District 673304

CHEMANC

HERI

PANTHA

LAYANI

KOZHIKO

DE

120 40222 MOODADI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MOODADI  

BRANCH,.MOODADI 

NORTH, NORTH,MOODADI 

P.O PINCODE:  673307 

,KOZHIKODE District 673307 MOODADI

PANTHA

LAYANI

KOZHIKO

DE



121 40223

KEEZHARIY

OOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KEEZHARIYOOR  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 3/335 

CHEKKUTTY BUILDING, 

KEEZHARIYOOR 

CENTRAL,KEEHARIYOOR 

PINCODE:  673307 

,KOZHIKODE District 673307

KEEZHARI

YOOR MELADY

KOZHIKO

DE

122 40224

PURAKATTI

RI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PURAKATTIRI  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 157/1 

MINAS, 

PARAMBATH,THALAKULAT

HUR PINCODE:  673317 

,KOZHIKODE District 673317

THALAKKA

LATHUR

CHELAN

NUR CALICUT

123 40225

VATTAMKU

LAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VATTAMKULAM  

BRANCH,Building No 

230/A/B/C/D/E, AISWARYA 

COMPLEX,VATTAMKUILAM 

PINCODE:  679578 

,MALAPPURAM District 679578

VATTAMK

ULAM

PONNAN

I

MALAPPU

RAM

124 40226 THALAYAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THALAYAD  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.4/600, 

MUNDATHANATH 

BUILDING,THALAYAD 

PINCODE:  673574 

,KOZHIKODE District 673574

KANTHAL

AD

BALUSSE

RY

KOZHIKO

DE

125 40227 VANIMEL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VANIMEL  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NUMBER 

12J,12K,12L,12M,12N,12P,1

2Q,12R,12S,12T, K.N.M 

ARCADE, 

KULAPARAMB,KODIYURA 

PINCODE:  673506 

,KOZHIKODE District 673506 VANIMEL TUNERI

KOZHIKO

DE



126 40228 AREACODE

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

AREACODE  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 6/874, 

PMK BUILDING,AREACODE 

PINCODE:  673639 

,MALAPPURAM District 673639

AREACOD

E

AREACO

DE

MALAPPU

RAM

127 40229

POZHUTHA

NA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

POZHUTHANA  

BRANCH,BUILDING NO 

111/T,, SAFA 

TOWERS,POZHUTHANA 

PINCODE:  673575 

,WAYANAD District 673575

POZHUTH

ANA

KALPETT

A

WAYANA

D

128 40230

NADAVAYA

L

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

NADAVAYAL  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.1/413, 

VADAKKANCHERY 

BUILDING,NADAVAYAL 

PINCODE:  670721 

,WAYANAD District 670721

NADAVAY

AL

PANAMA

RAM

WAYANA

D

129 40231

VADUVANC

HAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VADUVANCHAL  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.8/154, 

RAJALEKSHMI 

BUILDING,VADUVANCHAL 

PINCODE:  673581 

,WAYANAD District 673581

MUPPAIN

AD

KALPETT

A

WAYANA

D

130 40232

NARIPPATT

A

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

NARIPPATTA  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.10/266, 

CHEEKKONNU,CHEEKKON

NU WEST PINCODE:  

673507 ,KOZHIKODE 

District 673507

CHEEKKO

NNU WEST

KUNNU

MMAL

KOZHIKO

DE

131 40233

KUTTIPURA

M

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KUTTIPURAM  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.17/609, 

ARAFA 

COMPLEX,KUTTIPPURAM 

PINCODE:  679571 

,MALAPPURAM District 679571

KUTTIPPU

RAM

KUTTIPP

URAM

MALAPPU

RAM



132 40234 OMASSERY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

OMASSERY  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.7/572, 

AYISHA 

BUILDING,OMASSERY 

PINCODE:  673582 

,KOZHIKODE District 673582 PUTHUR

KODUVA

LLY

KOZHIKO

DE

133 40235

CHENGOTT

UKAVU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHENGOTTUKAVU  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 7/86, 

HAYATH 

BUILDING,EDAKKULAM 

PINCODE:  673306 

,KOZHIKODE District 6733074

CHENGOT

TUKAVU

PANTHA

LAYANI

KOZHIKK

ODE

134 40236

SULTHAN 

BATHERY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

SULTHAN BATHERY  

BRANCH,XIX/263,PK 

RESIDENCY, SULTHAN 

BATHERY,SULTHAN 

BATHERY PINCODE:  

673592 ,WAYANAD District 673592

SULTHANB

ATHERY

SULTHA

N 

BATHERY

WAYANA

D

135 40237 KUNINGAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KUNINGAD  BRANCH,PGP 

IV/533, 

KUNINGAD,KUNINGAD 

PINCODE:  673503 

,KOZHIKODE District 673503 PURAMERI TUNERI

KOZHIKO

DE

136 40238 CHOKKAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHOKKAD  BRANCH,NO. 4-

485/A,B, PULLANI 

TOWERS,CHOKKAD 

PINCODE:  679332 

,MALAPPURAM District 679332 CHOKKAD

KALIKAV

U

MALAPPU

RAM

137 40239 ONCHIYAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ONCHIYAM  

BRANCH,DOOR NO VII/497, 

ONCHIYAM,ORKATTERY 

PINCODE:  673501 

,KOZHIKODE District 673501

ONCHIYA

M

VADAKA

RA

KOZHIKO

DE



138 40241

MUCHUKU

NNU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MUCHUKUNNU  

BRANCH,M.P.VI/534, 

.MUCHUKUNNU,TEH.QUIL

ANDY,X,MOODADI,P.O 

PINCODE:  673307 

,KOZHIKODE District 673307 MOODADI

PANTHA

LAYINIK

OZHIKKO

DE

KOZHIKO

DE

139 40242 BALUSSERY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

BALUSSERY  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.7/502, 

SREEDHAR 

ARCADE,BALUSSERY 

PINCODE:  673612 

,KOZHIKODE District 673612

BALUSSER

Y

BALUSSE

RY

KOZHIKO

DE

140 40243

CHAKKITTA

PARA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHAKKITTAPARA  

BRANCH,12/290(G) , 

CHIRATTAVAYALIL 

BUILDINGS,, 

CHAKKITTAPPARA,Chakkitt

apara B.O PINCODE:  

673526 ,KOZHIKODE 

District 673526

CHAKKITT

APARA

PERAMB

RA

KOZHIKO

DE

141 40244

VALIYAKUN

NU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VALIYAKUNNU  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NO.3/591, IRUMBILIUM 

PANCHAYATH,VALIYAKUN

NU PINCODE:  676552 

,MALAPPURAM District 676552

IRIMBILIYA

M 

KUTTIPP

URAM 

MALAPPU

RAM 

142 40245

PUZHAKKA

TTIRI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PUZHAKKATTIRI  

BRANCH,DOOR NO X/57, 

CHAKKACHAN 

BUILDING,PUZHAKKATTIRI 

PINCODE:  679321 

,MALAPPURAM District 679321

PUZHAKK

ATTIRI

MANKAD

A

MALAPPU

RAM

143 40246 IRULAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

IRULAM  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. 10/100A, PUTHAN 

PURAYIOL 

BUILDING,MANALVAYAL 

PINCODE:  673579 

,WAYANAD District 673579 IRULAM

PANAMA

RAM

WAYANA

D



144 40247 VALIYORA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VALIYORA  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.13/171 

PURANGODATH BUILDING, 

PUTHANANGADI,VALIYOR

A PINCODE:  676304 

,MALAPPURAM District 676304 VENGARA

VENGAR

A

MALAPPU

RAM

145 40248

ACHANAMB

ALAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ACHANAMBALAM  

BRANCH,13/392A, YUMNA 

TOWERS,KANNAMANGALA

M PINCODE:  676304 

,MALAPPURAM District 676304

KANNAMA

NGALAM

VENGAR

A

MALAPPU

RAM

146 40249 VADAKARA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VADAKARA  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NO.19/346A,F, CITY 

CENTRE, EDODI,VADAKARA 

PINCODE:  673101 

,KOZHIKODE District 673101 VADAJARA

VADAKA

RA

KOZHIKO

DE

147 40250 KALLACHI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KALLACHI  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.10/1240, CITY 

TOWER,KALLACHI 

PINCODE:  673506 

,KOZHIKODE District 673506

NADAPUR

AM TUNERI

KOZHIKK

ODE

148 40251 KUTTIADY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KUTTIADY  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.5/1206, SWADESI 

BUILDING,KUTTIADY 

PINCODE:  673508 

,KOZHIKODE District 673508 KUTTIADY

KUNUM

MAL

KOZHIKO

DE

149 40252 KONDOTTY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KONDOTTY  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

1729/50, BYEPASS 

ROAD,KONDOTTY 

PINCODE:  673638 

,MALAPPURAM District 673638 0

KONDOT

TY

MALAPPU

RAM



150 40253 TIRUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank TIRUR  

BRANCH,C-007/257 

PARAPURATH COMPLEX, 

THAZHEPALAM,TIRUR 

PINCODE:  676101 

,MALAPPURAM District 676110

MALAPPU

RAM TIRUR

MALAPPU

RAM

151 40254

VALANCHE

RRY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VALANCHERRY  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 16/247 

NINALA TOWERS, CALICUT 

ROAD,VALANCHERY 

PINCODE:  676552 

,MALAPPURAM District 676552

KATTIPPA

RUTHY 

KUTTIPP

URAM 

MALAPPU

RAM 

152 40255 KOTTAKKAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOTTAKKAL  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

KP538A 13,14,15, SMART 

TRADE CITY,KOTTAKKAL 

PINCODE:  676503 

,MALAPPURAM District 676503

KOTTAKKA

L

MALAPP

URAM

MALAPPU

RAM

153 40256

MAVOOR 

ROAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MAVOOR ROAD  

BRANCH,5/3420 NOBLE 

BUILDING, OPP. 

KANNANKANDY,PUTHIYAR

A PO PINCODE:  673004 

,KOZHIKODE District 673004

KOZHIKO

DE

OLAVAN

NA

KOZHIKO

DE

154 40257

MALAPARA

MBA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MALAPARAMBA  

BRANCH,34/1245,SOUPAR

NIKA, 

MALAPRAMBA,MALAPARA

MBA PINCODE:  673009 

,KOZHIKODE District 673009 VENGERI

KOZHIKO

DE

KOZHIKO

DE

155 40258

MEDICAL 

COLLEGE 

BRANCH

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 

BRANCH  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.30/376/3, 

THALANKANDATHIL, 

KOVOOR,CHEVAYUR 

PINCODE:  673017 

,KOZHIKODE District 695017

NELLIKOD

E

KOZHIKO

DE

KOZHIKO

DE



156 40259

NADAKKAV

U

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

NADAKKAVU  

BRANCH,DOOR NO 68/532, 

JASLU CENTRE,WEST HILL 

PINCODE:  673005 

,KOZHIKODE District 673005 KACHERI

KOZHIKO

DE

KOZHIKO

DE

157 40260 KALLAI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KALLAI  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. 194/A-10, PARCO 

BUILDING, KANDANKULAM 

CROSS 

ROAD,CHALAPPURAM 

PINCODE:  673002 

,KOZHIKODE District 673002 NAGARAM

KOZHIKO

DE

KOZHIKO

DE

158 40261

THRISSUR 

MAIN

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THRISSUR MAIN  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

1041/2/25 SRI KRISHNA 

TOWERS, MG 

ROAD,THRISSUR PINCODE:  

680001 ,THRISSUR District 680001 0

OLLUKA

RA THRISSUR

159 40262

IRINJALAKU

DA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

IRINJALAKUDA  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 5/62/C 

MENON ANNEX, 

PATTAMALI ROAD 

JUNCTION,IRINJALAKKUDA 

PINCODE:  680121 

,THRISSUR District 680121

IRINJALAK

UDA

IRINJALA

KUDA THRISSUR

160 40263

PALAKKAD 

MAIN

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PALAKKAD MAIN  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.966 (4), 

S H ARCADE ,HARIKKARA 

STREET,PALAKKAD 

PINCODE:  678001 

,PALAKKAD District 678001

PALAKKA

D 1

PALAKKA

D

PALAKKA

D

161 40264

KODUNGAL

LUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KODUNGALLUR  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.494/XLI 

SNG BUILDING, 

SRINGAPURAM,KODUNGA

LLUR PINCODE:  680664 

,THRISSUR District 680664

LOKAMAL

LESWARA

M

MATHILA

KAM THRISSUR



162 40265

CHALAKUD

Y

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHALAKUDY  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

XX/163, MALIYEKKAL 

MOYALAN BUILDING, 

SOUTH 

JUNCTION,CHALAKKUDY 

PINCODE:  680307 

,THRISSUR District 680307

EAST 

CHALAKK

UDY

CHALAK

KUDY THRISSUR

163 40266

PUTHUR 

PALAKKAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PUTHUR PALAKKAD  

BRANCH,6/612, TRIVENI 

BUILDING, NEATR 

CHARUTHA 

KALYANAMANDAPAM,P.O.

PUTHUR PINCODE:  678001 

,PALAKKAD District 678001

PALAKKA

D

PALAKKA

D

PALAKKA

D

164 40267

MANNARKA

D

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MANNARKAD  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 658/E/I 

KAVUNDATH CITY CENTRE, 

PALLYPADY,MANNARKAD 

PINCODE:  678582 

,PALAKKAD District 678582

MANNARK

KAD 1

MANNAR

KKAD 

PALAKKA

D

165 40268

OTTAPPALA

M

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

OTTAPPALAM  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

625/2,625/3, HARISREE 

SQUARE, OPP. BUS 

STAND,OTTAPPALAM 

PINCODE:  679101 

,PALAKKAD District 679101

OTTAPPAL

AM-1

OTTAPP

ALAM

PALAKKA

D

166 40269

THAMARAS

SERY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THAMARASSERY  

BRANCH,K.C.BUILDINGS, 

THAMARASSERY, DOOR 

NO. 

TP.7/142,THAMARASSERY 

PINCODE:  673573 

,KOZHIKODE District 673573 RAROTH

KODUVA

LLY

KOZHIKO

DE



167 40270

MEENANGA

DI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MEENANGADI  

BRANCH,NEERAMPUZHA 

BUILDINGS MEENANGADI, 

BATHERY-KALPETTA 

ROAD,MEENANGADI 

PINCODE:  673591 

,WAYANAD District 673591

MEENANG

ADI

MEENAN

AGADI

WAYANA

D

168 40271

KUNNAMKU

LAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KUNNAMKULAM  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

J186/K186 KALATHIL 

TOURIST HOME, 

WADAKKANCHERY 

ROAD,KUNNAMKULAM 

PINCODE:  680503 

,THRISSUR District 680503

KUNNAMK

ULAM

CHOWA

NNUR THRISSUR

169 40272 PATTAMBI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PATTAMBI  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. 11/207, TRADE 

CENTRE,MELE PATTAMBI 

PINCODE:  679306 

,PALAKKAD District 679306 PATTAMBI

PATTAM

BI

PALAKKA

D

170 40273

THRISSUR 

EAST FORT

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THRISSUR EAST FORT  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

VIII/147/9, SUN TOWERS 

BUILDING,P.O.THRISSUR (E) 

PINCODE:  680005 

,THRISSUR District 680005

CHEMBUK

KAVU

OLLUKK

ARA THRISSUR

171 40274

RAMANATT

UKARA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

RAMANATTUKARA  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

12/563, RAMANATTUKARA 

VILLAGE,RAMANATTUKAR

A PINCODE:  673633 

,KOZHIKODE District 673633

RAMANAT

TUKARA

KOZHIKO

DE

KOZHIKO

DE



172 40275 CHEMMAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHEMMAD  

BRANCH,6/113(O), PK 

TOWERS,CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI CHEMMAD, 

CHAMMAD - 

PARAPPANANGADI 

ROAD,TIRURANGADI 

PINCODE:  676306 

,MALAPPURAM District 676306

TIRURANG

ADI

TIRURAN

GADI

MALAPPU

RAM

173 40276

VADAKKEN

CHERRY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VADAKKENCHERRY  

BRANCH,SHA TOWERS,, 

NEAR MANNAM 

MAIDAN,,VADAKKANCHERI

, PINCODE:  678683 

,PALAKKAD District 678683

VADAKKE

NCHERY 

ALATHU

R 

PALAKKA

D 

174 40277

OLARIKKAR

A

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

OLARIKKARA  

BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.VI/653/B8 EC TOWER, 

KANHANI ROAD,PULLAZHI 

PINCODE:  680012 

,THRISSUR District 680012 PULLAZHI

PUZHAK

KAL THRISSUR

175 40278

CHELAKKAR

A

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHELAKKARA  

BRANCH,MUSCAT 

SHOPPING COMPLEX, 

NEAR BUS 

STAND,CHELAKKARA 

PINCODE:  680586 

,THRISSUR District 680586

CHELAKKA

RA

PAZHAY

ANNUR THRISSUR

176 40279

CHERPULAS

SERY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHERPULASSERY  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

13/1391, MANGALASSERY 

BUILDING,CHERPULASSERY 

PINCODE:  679503 

,PALAKKAD District 679503

CHERPULA

SSERY 

SREEKRIS

HNAPUR

AM 

PALAKKA

D 



177 40280

KOOTTANA

D

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOOTTANAD  

BRANCH,BUILDING NO. 

119/C,119/D, GLOBAL 

ARCADE, HIGH SCHOOL 

ROAD,KOOTTANAD 

PINCODE:  679533 

,PALAKKAD District 679533

NAGALASS

ERY

THRITHA

LA

PALAKKA

D

178 40281

VADANAPPI

LLY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VADANAPPILLY  

BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.13/1079 OMAN 

SHOPPING COMPLEX, 

CHILANKA 

JUNCTION,VADANAPILLY 

PINCODE:  680614 

,THRISSUR District 680614

VADANAP

PALLY

TALIKUL

AM THRISSUR

179 40282 TRIPRAYAR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

TRIPRAYAR  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 11/969 

NIDHUN COMPLEX, 

TEMPLE ROAD,NATHKA 

PINCODE:  680566 

,THRISSUR District 680566 NATTIKA

THALIKK

ULAM THRISSUR

180 40283 KORATTY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KORATTY  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. XIV/407 LEEVA 

CENTRE, CHIRANGA 

ROAD,KORATTY PINCODE:  

680308 ,THRISSUR District 680308

KIZAKKUM

MURI

CHALAK

KUDY THRISSUR

181 40284 SHORNUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

SHORNUR  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. 17/529, THADATHIL 

BUILDING,SHORANUR 

PINCODE:  679121 

,PALAKKAD District 40284 SHORNUR 

OTTAPAL

AM

PALAKKA

D

182 40285

CHUNGATH

ARA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHUNGATHARA  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

XV/448, BUILDING OF 

ASHRAF 

KALATHINGAL,CHUNGATH

ARA PINCODE:  679334 

,MALAPPURAM District 679334

CHUNGAT

HARA

NILAMB

UR

MALAPPU

RAM



183 40286

WADAKKAN

CHERRY 

BRANCH

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

WADAKKANCHERRY 

BRANCH  BRANCH,XIV/197, 

NAAZ 

BUILING,WADAKKANCHER

Y PINCODE:  680582 

,THRISSUR District 680582

WADAKKA

NCHERY

WADAKK

ANCHER

Y THRISSUR

184 40287 EDAPPAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

EDAPPAL  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. 544/9, AMANA 

MALL,EDAPPAL PINCODE:  

679576 ,MALAPPURAM 

District 679576 EDAPPAL

PONNAN

I

MALAPPU

RAM

185 40288

KAIPAMAN

GALAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KAIPAMANGALAM  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

13/316, AL JABIR BUILDING 

BEACH 

ROAD,KAIPAMANGALAM 

PINCODE:  680681 

,THRISSUR District 680681

KAIPAMA

NGALAM

MATHILA

KAM THRISSUR

186 40289 MALA

 Kerala Gramin Bank MALA  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

12/1230, ANUGRAHAM 

COMPLEX,MALA PINCODE:  

680732 ,THRISSUR District 680732 VADAMA MALA THRISSUR

187 40290 PATTIKKAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PATTIKKAD  

BRANCH,DOOR NO 

1070/G, MUTHUVANCHIRA 

BUILDING,PATTIKKAD 

PINCODE:  680652 

,THRISSUR District 680652

PANANCH

ERYPANC

HAYATH

OLLUKK

ARA THRISSUR

188 40291

KUNNAMA

NGALAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KUNNAMANGALAM  

BRANCH,MM SHOPPING 

COMPLEX 

KUNNAMANGALAM, door 

no. 

10/611,KUNNAMANGALA

M PINCODE:  673571 

,KOZHIKODE District 673571

KUNNAMA

NGALAM

KUNNAM

ANGALA

M

KOZHIKO

DE



189 40292 AMBALLUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

AMBALLUR  

BRANCH,SREEKRISHNA 

BUILDING AMBALLUR, 

DOOR NO 

514/5,PUDUKKAD 

PINCODE:  680301 

,THRISSUR District 680631

NENMENIK

KARA

KODAKA

RA THRISSUR

190 40293 ALOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ALOOR  

BRANCH,KAINADATH 

PARAMBIL BUILDING, 

DOOR NO. 61/4,ALOOR 

PINCODE:  680683 

,THRISSUR District 680683 ALUR

MALAPP

URAM THRISSUR

191 40294

KOYALMAN

NAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOYALMANNAM  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 4/575 

NR COMPLEX, 

CHANDAPURA,KOYALMAN

NAM PINCODE:  678702 

,PALAKKAD District 678702

KUZHALM

ANNAM 2

KUZHAL

MANNA

M

PALAKKA

D

192 40295

KODUVAYU

R  BRANCH

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KODUVAYUR  BRANCH  

BRANCH,BLDNG NO 6/U/A, 

MSR 

COMPLEX,KODUVAYUR 

PINCODE:  678501 

,PALAKKAD District #N/A #N/A #N/A

PALAKKA

D

193 40296

VADAKKEK

AD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VADAKKEKAD  

BRANCH,MASS SHOPPING 

COMPLEX VADAKKEKAD, 

DOOR NO. 

515/11,VADAKKEKAD 

PINCODE:  679562 

,THRISSUR District 678501

KODUVAY

UR1

KOLLEN

GODE 

PALAKKA

D 

194 40297

PATHIRIPPA

LA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PATHIRIPPALA  

BRANCH,Pathiripala Trade 

Centre, Door No 

664,Gandhi Seva Sadan 

Post PINCODE:  679302 

,PALAKKAD District 679302 MANKARA

PALAKKA

D

PALAKKA

D



195 40298

THATHAMA

NGALAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THATHAMANGALAM  

BRANCH,NO.20/235(4) 

SAFNA OMPLEX, 

METTUPALAYAM 

JUNCTION,THATHAMANG

ALAM PINCODE:  678102 

,PALAKKAD District 678102

THATHAM

ANGALAM CHITTUR

PALAKKA

D

196 40299

MAKKARAP

ARAMBA  

BRANCH

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MAKKARAPARAMBA  

BRANCH  

BRANCH,XI/398/G 

HAKHAMI TOWER, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA,MAKK

ARAPARAMBA PINCODE:  

676507 ,MALAPPURAM 

District 676507

VADAKAG

ARA

MANKAD

A

MALAPPU

RAM

197 40300

KALLADIKK

ODE

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KALLADIKKODE  

BRANCH,BHADRA 

BUILDINGS, MAIN ROAD, 

KALLADIKKODE,, DOOR 

NO.8/168,KALLADIKODE 

PINCODE:  678596 

,PALAKKAD District 678596 KARIMBA I

MANNAR

KKAD

PALAKKA

D

198 40301 CHOONDAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHOONDAL  

BRANCH,CHITTILAPPILLY 

SHOPPING COMPLEX, 

DOOR NO. 

46388,CHOONDAL 

PINCODE:  680502 

,THRISSUR District 680502

CHOONDA

L

CHOWA

NNUR THRISSUR

199 40302

PERUMPILLI

SSERY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PERUMPILLISSERY  

BRANCH,SREYAS BUILDING 

PERUMPILLISSERY, NO.233-

G,CHERPU PINCODE:  

680561 ,THRISSUR District 680562 CHEVOOR CHERPU THRISSUR



200 40303

KURIACHIR

A

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KURIACHIRA  

BRANCH,BUILDING NO. 

25/1095-1,2,3, NELLISSERY 

BUILDING,KURIACHIRA 

PINCODE:  680006 

,THRISSUR District 680006 0

OLLUKK

ARA THRISSUR

201 40304

GURUVAYU

R

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

GURUVAYUR  

BRANCH,CITY PLAZA, WEST 

NADA,, DOOR NO. 13/148-

I,GURUVAYUR PINCODE:  

680101 ,THRISSUR District 680101

GURUVAY

UR

CHAVAK

KAD THRISSUR

202 40305

THIRUVALL

A

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THIRUVALLA  

BRANCH,TMC 37-165/4, 

MATHILUNGAL 

TOWERS,RSPO 

THIRUVALLA PINCODE:  

689111 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689111

KUTTAPUZ

HA

PULIKEE

ZHU

PATHANA

MTHITTA

203 40306

PAZHAVAN

GADI 

(RANNI)

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PAZHAVANGADI (RANNI)  

BRANCH,DOOR NO 521, 

PAZHAVANGADIKKARA 

SCB BUILDING 

PAZHAVANGADI, 

ITTIYAPPARA,PAZHAVANG

ADI PINCODE:  689673 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689673 RAANI RANNI

PATHANA

MTHITTA

204 40307

PATHANAM

THITTA

Kerala Gramin Bank, 

Pathanamthitta Branch, 

Building Number 175/1

Center

Near KSRTC Bus stand 

Panthanamthitta P.O

Pathanamthitta Dist, Kerala 

689 645.

689645

PATHANA

MTHITTA

ELANTH

OOR

PATHANA

MTHITTA



205 40308 KONNI

 Kerala Gramin Bank KONNI  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 680, 

ST. GEORGE ORTHODOX 

MAHA EDAVAKA,KONNI 

PINCODE:  689691 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689691 KONNI KONNI

PATHANA

MTHITTA

206 40309

KOIPURAM 

(PULLAD)

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOIPURAM (PULLAD)  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

III/447D, 

POOVATHUMOOTIL 

BUILDING,PULLAD 

PINCODE:  689548 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689548

KOIPURA

M

KOIPURA

M

PATHANA

MTHITTA

207 40310 ENATHU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ENATHU  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. XIV/868 KUNHIMON 

BUILDING, MANNADI 

ROAD,ENATH PINCODE:  

691526 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 691526 ENATHU

PARAKO

DE

PATHANA

MTHITTA

208 40311

KALANJOO

R

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KALANJOOR  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

16/540, 

SREEMANGALATHU 

BUILDING,KALANJOOR 

PINCODE:  689694 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689694

KALANJO

OR

PARAKK

ODE

PATHANA

MTHITTA

209 40312 AYIROOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

AYIROOR  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. XIII/95, NSS 

PRADESHIKA UNION 

MANDIRAM,AYIROOR 

SOUTH PINCODE:  689611 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689611 AYIROOR

KOIPURA

M

PATHANA

MTHITTA



210 40313

VADASSERI

KKARA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VADASSERIKKARA  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NUMBER 4/978/A-B, 

UNIVERSAL 

BUILDING,VADASSERIKKAR

A PINCODE:  689662 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689662

VADASSER

IKKARA RANNI

PATHANA

MTHITTA

211 40314

KADAMBAN

AD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KADAMBANAD  

BRANCH,MALANKARA 

CATHOLIC CHURCH 

SHOPPING CPX. 

KADAMBANAD, ENATHU 

ROAD,KADAMBANAD 

SOUTH PINCODE:  691553 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 691553

KADAMBA

NAD

PARAKO

DE

PATHANA

MTHITTA

212 40315

CHANDANA

PPILLY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHANDANAPPILLY  

BRANCH,13/964, MELATHIL 

ARCADE,KODUMON 

PINCODE:  691555 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 691555

KODUMO

N

PARAKO

DE

PATHANA

MTHITTA

213 40316 PANDALAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PANDALAM  BRANCH,CO-

OP. RUBBER MARKETING 

SOCIETY BLDG. 

THONALLUR, M.C. 

ROAD,PANDALAM 

PINCODE:  689501 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689501

PANDALA

M

KULANA

DA

PATHANA

MTHITTA

214 40317

KUNNAMTH

ANAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KUNNAMTHANAM  

BRANCH,MULLAPPALLY 

BUILDING 

KUNNAMTHANAM, 

KUNNAMTHANAM,KUNNA

MTHANAM PINCODE:  

689581 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689581

KUNNAMT

HANAM

MALLAP

PALLY

PATHANA

MTHITTA



215 40318 CHITTAR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHITTAR  

BRANCH,MEMANA BLDG. 

CHITTAR, 

CHITTAR,CHITTAR 

PINCODE:  689663 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689663 CHITTAR RANNI

PATHANA

MTHITTA

216 40319

VALLAMKU

LAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VALLAMKULAM  

BRANCH,OORAYIL BLDG, 

T.K.ROAD,VALLAMKULAM 

EAST PINCODE:  689541 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689541

ERAVIPER

OOR

KOYIPPU

RAM

PATHANA

MTHITTA

217 40320 KANHANI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KANHANI  

BRANCH,SUJATHA ARCADE 

KANHANI, ANTHIKAD 

ROAD,KANHANI PINCODE:  

680612 ,THRISSUR District 680612 MANALUR 0 THRISSUR

218 40321

KUTTANELL

OOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KUTTANELLOOR  

BRANCH,THAIVALAPPIL 

BLDG. KUTTANELLUR, 

CHERPU 

ROAD,KUTTANELLUR 

PINCODE:  680014 

,THRISSUR District 6800014 OLLUR

THRISSU

R THRISSUR

219 40322

MANACAU

D

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MANACAUD  

BRANCH,72/1496(9), KPN 

PLAZA,MANACAUD 

PINCODE:  695009 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695009

MANACAU

D NIL

TRIVAND

RUM



220 40323

PEROORKA

DA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PEROORKADA  

BRANCH,5/1061/12,13,14,1

5, VASANTHAM 

TOWERS,POORKADA 

PEROORKADA, 

AMBALAMUKKU-

PEROORKADA 

ROAD,PEROORKADA 

PINCODE:  695005 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695005

PEROORKK

ADA

TRIVAND

RUM

TRIVAND

RUM

221 40324 ATTINGAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ATTINGAL  BRANCH,SHINE 

COMMERCIAL COMPLEX 

ATTINGAL, DON BOSCO 

CHURCH ROAD,ATTINGAL 

PINCODE:  695101 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695101 ATTINGAL

ATTINGA

L

THIRUVA

NATHAPU

RAM

222 40325

BALARAMA

PURAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

BALARAMAPURAM  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NO.884, RAHMATH 

COMPLEX, 

KODINADA,BALARAMAPU

RAM PINCODE:  695501 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695501

PALLICHA

L NEMOM

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

223 40326

NEDUMAN

GAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

NEDUMANGAD  

BRANCH,RANI COMPLEX 

NEDUMANGAD, PONMUDI 

ROAD,NEDUMANGAD 

PINCODE:  695561 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695541

NEDUMAN

GAD

NEDUMA

NGAD

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM



224 40328

THODUPUZ

HA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THODUPUZHA  

BRANCH,VIII/349 D6,D7,D8, 

PULIMOOTIL LUKOSE 

TOWERS,THODUPUZHA 

PINCODE:  685584 ,IDUKKI 

District 685584

THODUPU

ZHA

THODUP

UZHA IDUKKI

225 40329

THIRUVAMP

ADY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THIRUVAMPADY  

BRANCH,NO.652/G,652/H,6

52/I,652/F, SACRED HEART 

CARMELITE,THIRUVAMPAD

I PINCODE:  673603 

,KOZHIKODE District 673603

THIRUVAM

BADY

KODUVA

LLY

KOZHIKO

DE

226 40331

KARIMKUN

NAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KARIMKUNNAM  

BRANCH,MUKALEL BLDG. 

KARIMKUNNAM, MAIN 

ROAD,KARIMKUNNAM 

PINCODE:  685586 ,IDUKKI 

District 685586

KARIMKU

NNAM

THODUP

UZHA IDUKKI

227 40332

PONNANI 

SOUTH

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PONNANI SOUTH  

BRANCH,28/27 MUNICIPAL 

COMPLEX, PONNANI 

SOUTH,PONNANI 

PINCODE:  679586 

,MALAPPURAM District 679586

PONNANI 

SOUTH

PONNAN

I

MALAPPU

RAM

228 40333 MUTTOM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MUTTOM  

BRANCH,13/173A, 

NELLICKAL BUILDING, 

MUTTOM MUTTOM, 

THODUPUZHA - 

IRATTUPETTA 

ROAD,MUTTOM PINCODE:  

685587 ,IDUKKI District 685587 MUTTOM

THODUP

UZHA IDUKKI



229 40334

SREEKARIYA

M

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

SREEKARIYAM  

BRANCH,SREE VIJAYAM 

COMPLEX SREEKARIYAM, 

SREEKARIYAM-MEDICAL 

COLLEGE ROAD,MEDICAL 

COLLEGE PINCODE:  

695011 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695011 ULLOOR NA

THIRUVA

NANATH

APURAM

230 40336 ADOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ADOOR  

BRANCH,NADAKKAVIL 

GALAXY ADOOR, GOVT. 

HOSPITAL ROAD,ADOOR 

PINCODE:  691523 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 691523 ADOOR

PARAKO

DE

PATHANA

MTHITTA

231 40337

KATTAKKAD

A

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KATTAKKADA  

BRANCH,WILLS BUILDING 

KATTAKKADA, COLLEGE 

ROAD,KATTAKKADA 

PINCODE:  695572 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695572

KULATHU

MMAL

VELLANA

D

THIRUVA

NATHAPU

RAM

232 40338

VENJARAM

OODU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VENJARAMOODU  

BRANCH,SN COMPLEX 

NELLANAD, ATTINGAL 

ROAD,VENJARAMOODU 

PINCODE:  695607 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695607

NELLANA

D

VAMANA

PURAM

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

233 40339

KARIMANN

UR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KARIMANNUR  

BRANCH,PARAYANILAM 

SHOPPING COMPLEX 

KARIMANNUR, MAIN 

ROAD,KARIMANNUR 

PINCODE:  685581 ,IDUKKI 

District 685581

KARIMAN

NOOR

ELAMDE

SAM IDUKKI



234 40340 PALODE

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PALODE  BRANCH,ABHI 

PLAZA, PALODE 

TOWN,Karimancode B.O 

PINCODE:  695562 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695562

PERINGAM

ALA 

PANCHAY

ATH

VAMANA

PURAM

 

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

235 40341

THIRUVANA

NTHAPURA

M MAIN

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

MAIN  

BRANCH,LAKSHMI,BUILDIN

G 

NO:19/3929,VAZHUTHACA

UD,PINCODE:  695014 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695001 THYCADU

TRIVAND

RUM

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

236 40343 KARETTE

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KARETTE  

BRANCH,USHUS,434/g, 

KARETTE,VAMANAPURAM 

PINCODE:  695606 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695606 PULIMATH

KILIMAN

OOR

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

237 40344 PANAVOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PANAVOOR  BRANCH,X/1A, 

AJI BUILDING, 

PANAVOOR,PANAVOOR 

PINCODE:  695568 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695568

PANAVOO

R

NEDUMA

GAD

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

238 40345

KADAKKAV

OOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KADAKKAVOOR  

BRANCH,ACHUTHAM, 

CHEKKALAVILAKAM,KADA

KKAVOOR PINCODE:  

695306 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695306

KADAKKA

VUR

CHIRAYI

NKEEZH

U

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

239 40346

POTHENKO

DE

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

POTHENKODE  

BRANCH,CHANTHAYIL 

KADAYIL IROOPARA, 

MELEKUKKU,POTHENKODE 

PINCODE:  695584 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695584

AYIROORP

ARA

POTHEN

CODE

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM



240 40347

KANIYAPUR

AM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KANIYAPURAM  

BRANCH,SHIBI NIVAS 

PALLIPURAM, 

ALUMMODU,KANIYAPURA

M PINCODE:  695301 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695301

PALLIPPU

RAM

POTHEN

CODE

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

241 40348

UDIYANKUL

ANGARA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

UDIYANKULANGARA  

BRANCH,MORIAH 

BUILDING, 

UDIYANKULANGARA,AMA

RAVILA PINCODE:  695122 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695122 CHENKAL

PERUMK

ADAVILA

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

242 40349 ARYANADU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ARYANADU  

BRANCH,ULHAS PLAZA, 

ARYANADU,ARYANADU 

PINCODE:  695542 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695542 ARYANAD

VELLANA

D

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

243 40350 VITHURA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VITHURA  BRANCH,MANU 

BHAVAN, SIVAN KOVIL 

JUNCTION,VITHURA 

PINCODE:  695551 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695551 VITHURA

VELLANA

D

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

244 40351 NADAYARA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

NADAYARA  

BRANCH,KALLUVILAKAM 

BUILDING, 

CHEMMARUTHY,NADAYAR

A PINCODE:  695141 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695141 VARKALA VARKALA

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM



245 40352

KALLAMBA

LAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KALLAMBALAM  

BRANCH,KALATHOOR 

BUILDING, 

KARAVARAM,KALLAMBAL

AM PINCODE:  695605 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695605

KARAVAR

AM

KILIMAN

OOR

TRIVAND

RUM

246 40353 KALLARA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KALLARA  BRANCH,LOVLY 

BUILDING KALLARA, 

SREYAS 

JUNCTION,KALLARA 

PINCODE:  695608 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695608 KALARA

NEDUMA

NGAD

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

247 40354 VELLANAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VELLANAD  

BRANCH,XII/1528 

SANGEETHA SQUARE, 

VELLANAD,VELLANAD 

PINCODE:  695543 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695543 VELLANAD

VELLANA

D

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

248 40355

VANNAPUR

AM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VANNAPURAM  

BRANCH,PILICKIYIL 

SHOPPING COMPLEX 

VANNAPPURAM, 

VANNAPPURAM,VANNAPP

URAM PINCODE:  685607 

,IDUKKI District 685582

VANNAPU

RAM

ELAMDE

SAM IDUKKI

249 40356

UDUMBAN

NOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

UDUMBANNOOR  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NUMBER 439/N,, P S P 

ARCADE,UDUMBANNOOR 

PINCODE:  685595 ,IDUKKI 

District 685595

UDUMBAN

NOOR

ELAMDE

SAM IDUKKI

250 40357

VAZHITHAL

A

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VAZHITHALA  

BRANCH,Building No 

01/170, KRISHNA 

COMPLEX,VAZHITHALA 

PINCODE:  685583 ,IDUKKI 

District 685583

PURAPUZ

HA

THODUP

UZHA IDUKKI



251 40358

KIDANGAN

NUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KIDANGANNUR  

BRANCH,No 

9/98,Kakkanattu BUILDING 

KIDANGANNUR, 

KIDANGANNUR,KIDANGAN

NUR PINCODE:  689514 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689514

KIDANGA

NNUR

PANDAL

AM

PATHANA

MTHITTA

252 40359 OMALLOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

OMALLOOR  

BRANCH,OZHUMANNIL 

BUILDING OMALLOOR, 

OPP. VEDA 

HOSPITAL,OMALLOOR 

PINCODE:  689647 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689647

OMALLOO

R

ELANTH

OOR

PATHAN

MATHITT

A

253 40360

VENNIKULA

M

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VENNIKULAM  

BRANCH,CHANDRAVILASA

M BUILDING 

PURAMATTAM, 

VENNIKULAM,VENNIKULA

M PINCODE:  689544 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689544

PURAMAT

TOM

KOIPURA

M

PATHANA

MTHITTA

254 40361

MANGALAP

URAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MANGALAPURAM  

BRANCH,IBR Building, 

MANGALAPURAM,THONN

ACKAL PINCODE:  695317 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695317

MELTHON

NAKKALP

ANCHAYA

T

POTHEN

CODE

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

255 40362

KALAYANT

HANI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KALAYANTHANI  

BRANCH,BUILDING NO 

232/A, COLBIN 

TOWER,KALAYANTHANI 

PINCODE:  685588 ,IDUKKI 

District 685588 ALAKODE

ELAMDE

SAM IDUKKI



256 40363 KANJAR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KANJAR  BRANCH,IV/10A, 

EDATHOTTIYIL 

BUILDING,KANJAR 

PINCODE:  685590 ,IDUKKI 

District 685590

KUDAYAT

HOOR

ELAMDE

SAM IDUKKI

257 40364 NAGAROOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

NAGAROOR  

BRANCH,NEAR KSEB 

OFFICE NAGAROOR, NP 

9/1182,ALTHARAMOODU 

PINCODE:  695102 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695102

NAGAROO

R

KILIMAN

OOR

THIRUVA

NATHAPU

RAM

258 40365

EZHAMKUL

AM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

EZHAMKULAM  

BRANCH,CHENNIKKARETH 

COMPLEX EZHAMKULAM, 

PARAKKODE,PARAKKODE 

PINCODE:  691554 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 691554

EZHAMKU

LAM

PARAKO

DE

PATHANA

MTHITTA

259 40366

MUTHUVAR

A

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MUTHUVARA  BRANCH,NO. 

VII/27, ALAPPAT BUILDING 

PUZHAKKAL, 

MUTHUVARA,PUZHAKKAL 

PINCODE:  680553 

,THRISSUR District 680553

PUZHAKK

AL

PUZHAK

KAL THRISSUR

260 40367 KOLAZHI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOLAZHI  BRANCH,RASVI 

PLAZA KOLAZHI, SHORNUR 

ROAD,KOLAZHI PINCODE:  

680010 ,THRISSUR District 680010 KOLAZHY

PUZHAK

KAL THRISSUR

261 40368

ANNAMAN

ADA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ANNAMANADA  

BRANCH,ROYAL PLAZA 

KALLUR THEKKUMMURI, 

OPP. GOVT. UP 

SCHOOL,ANNAMANADA 

PINCODE:  680741 

,THRISSUR District 680741 KALLUR MALA THRISSUR



262 40369

CHUNGAPP

ARA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHUNGAPPARA  

BRANCH,THADATHIL 

BUILDINGS KOTTANGAL, 

CHUNGAPPARA,CHUNGAP

PARA PINCODE:  686547 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 686547

KOTTANG

AL

MALLAP

ALLY

PATHANA

MTHITTA

263 40370

THUMBAM

ON

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THUMBAMON  

BRANCH,PARUMALA MAR 

GREGORIOUS DEATH 

CENTENARY MEMOR 

PANDALAM THEKKEKARA, 

THUMBAMON,THUMBAM

ON PINCODE:  689502 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689502

THUMPAM

ON

PANDAL

AM

PATHANA

MTHITTA

264 40371

CHALAPPAL

LY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHALAPPALLY  

BRANCH,VALAVUMGAL 

BUILDING PERUMPETTY, 

CHALAPPALLY,CHALAPPA

LLY PINCODE:  689586 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689586

PERUMPET

TY

MALAPP

ALLY

PATHANA

MTHITTA

265 40372

MALAYINKE

EZHU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MALAYINKEEZHU  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NUMBER 6/140/A, SBN 

SQUARE,MALAYINKEEZHU 

PINCODE:  695571 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695571

MALAYINK

EEZHU NEMOM

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

266 40373

MALAYALA

PUZHA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MALAYALAPUZHA  

BRANCH,ARATTUKARA 

BUILDING 

MALAYALAPUZHA, 

MANNARAKULANHI 

ROAD,MALAYALAPUZHA 

THAZHAM PINCODE:  

689666 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689666

MALAYAL

APPUZHA KONNY

PATHANA

MTHITTA



267 40374 KOPPAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOPPAM  

BRANCH,Building Number 

3/931,932,933,937,938,AL- 

JASEERA 

COMPLEX,MULAYANKAVU 

ROAD,PULASSERI 

PINCODE:  679307 

,PALAKKAD District 679307 KOPPAM

PATTAM

BI

PALAKKA

D

268 40375

ERUMAPETT

Y

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ERUMAPETTY  

BRANCH,MUSCAT 

SHOPPING COMPLEX 

KARIYANNUR, 

KADANGODE 

ROAD,ERUMAPETTY 

PINCODE:  680584 

,THRISSUR District 680584

ERUMAPE

TTY 

WADAKK

ANCHER

RY THRISSUR

269 40376

THACHAMP

ARA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THACHAMPARA  

BRANCH,MS PLAZA 

THACHAMPARA, 

THACHAMPARA,THACHAM

PARA PINCODE:  678593 

,PALAKKAD District 678593

THACHAM

PARA

MANNAR

KKAD

PALAKKA

D

270 40377

MARANELL

OOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MARANELLOOR  

BRANCH,MAHADEVA 

SHOPPING COMPLEX 

MARANELLOOR, 

MARANELLOOR,KUVALASS

ERY PINCODE:  695512 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695512

MARANAL

LOOR NEMOM

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

271 40378

MATTATHU

R

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MATTATHUR  BRANCH,CC 

TOWER MATTATHUR, 

KODALY JUNCTION,PADY 

PINCODE:  680699 

,THRISSUR District 680699

MATTATH

UR 

KODAKA

RA THRISSUR



272 40379 VELLAR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VELLAR  BRANCH,NS 

BUILDING VENGANOOR, 

VELLAR,KOVALAM 

PINCODE:  695527 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695527

VENGANO

OR

ATHIYAN

OOR

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

273 40380 VELLARADA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VELLARADA  

BRANCH,AVANI 

BUILDING,418/L, 

ANAPPARA 

ROAD,VELLARADA 

PINCODE:  695505 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695505

VELLARAD

A

PERUMK

ADAVILA

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

274 40381

PRAVACHA

MBALAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PRAVACHAMBALAM  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NUMBER 500/G, 

MICASA,PRAVACHAMBALA

M PINCODE:  695020 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695020

PALLICHA

L NEMOM

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

275 40382 KALIKAVU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KALIKAVU  

BRANCH,VAYALIL POINT 

KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU,KALIKAVU 

PINCODE:  676525 

,MALAPPURAM District 676525 KALIKAVU

KALIKAV

U

MALAPPU

RAM

276 40383

ARANGOTT

UKARA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ARANGOTTUKARA  

BRANCH,BUILDING NO 

477/J, ANOOS 

ARCADE,ARANGOTTUKARA 

PINCODE:  679532 

,PALAKKAD District 679532

THIRUMIT

TACODE 

THRITHA

LA

PALAKKA

D



277 40384

ANGADIPPU

RAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ANGADIPPURAM  

BRANCH,ROYAL COMPLEX 

ANGADIPPURAM, 

MALAPPURAM PALAKKAD 

ROAD,ANGADIPPURAM 

PINCODE:  679321 

,MALAPPURAM District 679321

ANGADIPP

URAM

PERINTH

ALMANN

A

MALAPPU

RAM

278 40385 ELAPPARA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ELAPPARA  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NO.1137, ANNA 

BUILDING,ELAPPARA 

PINCODE:  685501 ,IDUKKI 

District 685501 ELAPPARA

AZHUTH

A IDUKKI

279 40386

ELAVANTHI

TTA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ELAVANTHITTA  

BRANCH,KAMAL TOWER 

MEZHUVELI, 

ELAVUMTHITTA,ELAVUMT

HITTA PINCODE:  689625 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689625

MEZHUVE

LI

KULANA

DA

PATHANA

MTHITTA

280 40387

KATTANGA

L

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KATTANGAL  BRANCH,OP 

BUILDING POOLACODE, 

KATTANGAL,NIT CAMPUS 

PINCODE:  673601 

,KOZHIKODE District 673601

CHATHAM

ANGALAM

KUNNAM

ANGALA

M

KOZHIKO

DE

281 40388 KULANADA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KULANADA  BRANCH,SAJ 

COMPLEX KULANADA, MC 

ROAD,KULANADA 

PINCODE:  689503 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689503

KULANAD

A

PANDAL

AM

PATHANA

MTHITTA

282 40389 KUMILI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KUMILI  BRANCH,BUILDING 

NO.1888, CHENNATTU 

BUILDING, NEAR KSRTC 

DEPOT,KUMILI PINCODE:  

685509 ,IDUKKI District 685509 KUMILI

AZHUTH

A IDUKKI



283 40390

PERUMKUZ

HI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PERUMKUZHI  

BRANCH,USHA BUILDING, 

PERUNGUZHI,PERUNGUZHI 

PINCODE:  695305 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695305 AZHOOR

POTHEN

CODE

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

284 40391

UPPUTHAR

A

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

UPPUTHARA  

BRANCH,METHRAN 

PARAMBIL BUILDING 

UPPUTHARA, 

UPPUTHARA,UPPUTHARA 

PINCODE:  685505 ,IDUKKI 

District 685505

UPPUTHA

RA

KATTAPP

ANA IDUKKI

285 40401

EDAYANNU

R

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

EDAYANNUR  

BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.KLP1/792 KK 

SHOPPING COMPLEX, 

CHALODE,EDAYANNUR 

PINCODE:  670595 

,KANNUR District 670595

KEEZHALL

UR IRITTY KANNUR

286 40402 CHALA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHALA  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.CP.XVIII/678, MK 

COMPLEX,CHALA EAST 

PINCODE:  670621 

,KANNUR District 670621

CHEMBILO

DE 

EDAKKA

D KANNUR

287 40403 KOLASSERY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOLASSERY  

BRANCH,2/673D, TK 

BUILDING, 

KAMBIL,KOLACHERY 

PINCODE:  670601 

,KANNUR District 670601

KOLACHE

RY

EDAKKA

D KANNUR

288 40404

KARTIKULA

M

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KARTIKULAM  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.9/372, 

HASHIM 

BUILDING,KARTIKULAM 

PINCODE:  670646 

,WAYANAD District 670646

THRISSILE

RY

MANANT

HAVADY

WAYANA

D



289 40405 PERIYA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PERIYA  BRANCH,DOOR NO 

2/320, CHATHU NAIR 

BUILDING,PERIYA 

PINCODE:  670644 

,WAYANAD District 670644 PEIYA

MANATH

AVADY

WAYANA

D

290 40406

NARKILAKA

D

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

NARKILAKAD  

BRANCH,DOOR NO 

WEP12/319, 

NARKILAKAD,KOTTAMALA 

PINCODE:  671314 

,KASARAGOD District 671314

WEST 

ELERI

PARAPP

A

KASARAG

OD

291 40407 VENGAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VENGAD  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. VP IV/175, LILLY 

BUILDING,VENGAD 

PINCODE:  670612 

,KANNUR District 670612

PADUVILA

YI

THALASS

ERY KANNUR

292 40408

RAMANTHA

LI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

RAMANTHALI  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. RGP 

XIV/329, RAMANTHALI 

VILLAGE,RAMANTHALI 

PINCODE:  670308 

,KANNUR District 670308

RAMANTH

ALI

PAYYAN

NUR KANNUR

293 40409 MATHIL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MATHIL  BRANCH,BLDG 

NO.143R, RABA 

MALL,MATHIL PINCODE:  

670307 ,KANNUR District 670307

ALAPADA

MBA

PAYYAN

UR KANNUR

294 40410

KUDIYANM

ALA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KUDIYANMALA  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.EP I/63, 

VETTATHU 

BUILDING,KUDIYANMALA 

PINCODE:  670582 

,KANNUR District 670582 ERUVESSY IRIKKUR KANNUR

295 40411

VELLAMUN

DA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VELLAMUNDA  

BRANCH,5/749G,8/4, 

VELLAMUNDA,KATTAYAD 

PINCODE:  670731 

,WAYANAD District 670731

VELLMUN

DA

MANANT

HAVADY

WAYANA

D



296 40412

MOGRAL 

PUTHUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MOGRAL PUTHUR  

BRANCH,MGP I/349 

MOGRAL PUTHUR, 

PUTHUR VILLAGE,MOGRAL 

PUTHUR PINCODE:  671124 

,KASARAGOD District 671124 PUTHUR

KASARA

GOD

KASARAG

OD

297 40413

JAYANAGA

RA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

JAYANAGARA  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.KGP 

11/159, 

MARPANADUKKAM,JAYAN

AGARA PINCODE:  671551 

,KASARAGOD District 671551

KUMBADA

JE

KARADK

KA

KASARAG

OD

298 40414 UDINUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

UDINUR  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO PGP 7/3, 

EDACHAKAI,EDACHAKAI 

PINCODE:  671310 

,KASARAGOD District 671310 UDINUR

NILESWA

RAM

KASARAG

OD

299 40415 PERMUDE

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PERMUDE  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO PGP VI-159, KUDAL 

MERCALA 

VILLAGE,PERMUDE 

PINCODE:  671324 

,KASARAGOD District 671324

KUDALME

RKALA

MANJES

WARAM

KASARAG

OD

300 40416 PANATHADI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PANATHADI  

BRANCH,OLAKKARA 

BUILDING, 

PANATHADY,KOLICHAL 

PINCODE:  671532 

,KASARAGOD District 671532 KALLAR

PARAPP

A

KASARAG

OD

301 40417 PUTHIGE

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PUTHIGE  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. PGP 8/343 SOUZA 

BAZAR, 

SEETHANGOLI,EDANAD 

PINCODE:  671321 

,KASARAGOD District 671321 PUTHIGE 0

KASARAG

OD



302 40418

PAYYAVOO

R

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PAYYAVOOR  

BRANCH,12/400, G&H,, 

KOOTIYANICKAL 

BUILDING,PAYYAVOOR 

PINCODE:  670633 

,KANNUR District 670633

PAYYAVO

OR IRIKKUR KANNUR

303 40419 PALAVAYAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PALAVAYAL  

BRANCH,VIII/641,, ST. 

JOHNS CHURCH BUILDING 

PALAVAYAL,PALAVAYAL 

PINCODE:  671511 

,KASARAGOD District 670511

KASARGO

D

PARAPP

A

KASARAG

OD

304 40420 BANDADKA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

BANDADKA  

BRANCH,BANDADKA,, 

KASARAGOD,BANDADKA 

PINCODE:  671451 

,KASARAGOD District 671541

BANDADK

A

KARADU

KKA

KASARAG

OD

305 40421 MATTOOL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MATTOOL  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. 5/368, MATTOOL 

VILLAGE,MATTOOL 

PINCODE:  670302 

,KANNUR District 670302 MATTOOL

KALLIASS

ERY KANNUR

306 40422 THANA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THANA  BRANCH,KL 

12/592-599, DELTA 

TOWERS,THANA PINCODE:  

670012 ,KANNUR District 670012 KANNUR KANNUR KANNUR

307 40423

CHERUTHA

ZHAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHERUTHAZHAM  

BRANCH,DOOR NO CP VI 

885G, CP VI 885/F, 

ANJILLATH 

BUILDING,PILATHARA 

PINCODE:  670504 

,KANNUR District 670504

CHERUTH

AZAHM

KALLIASS

ERI KANNUR



308 40424

KUDDUKKI

MOTTA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KUDDUKKIMOTTA  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. VI/273, 

CHAITHRAPURAM 

COMPLEX, 

KUDUKKIMOTTA,KOODALI 

PINCODE:  670592 

,KANNUR District 670592

KANHIRO

DE

EDAKKA

D KANNUR

309 40425

KAKKENGA

D

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KAKKENGAD  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.VIII/6, 

SATHYASHRI 

BUILDING,KAKKENGAD 

PINCODE:  670673 

,KANNUR District 670673

MUZHAKU

NNU

PERAVO

OR KANNUR

310 40426

KARIKKOTT

AKARI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KARIKKOTTAKARI  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. AP X-

360, 

KARIKKOTTAKARI,KOOMA

NTODE PINCODE:  670704 

,KANNUR District 670704

KARIKOTT

AKARI IRITTY KANNUR

311 40427 CHEEMENI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHEEMENI  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. KGP 12/1202, YAKUB 

BUILDING,CHEEMENI 

PINCODE:  671313 

,KASARAGOD District 671313 CHEEMENI

NEELESW

AR

KASARAG

OD

312 40428

PERINGATH

UR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PERINGATHUR  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.PP IX-

394, PLAZA 

BUILDING,PERINGATHUR 

PINCODE:  670675 

,KANNUR District 670675

PERINGAT

HUR PANOOR KANNUR

313 40429 CHENGALA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHENGALA  BRANCH,CP-XI 

180/B 12, CH AHAMED 

HAJI TOWER,CHENGALA 

PINCODE:  671541 

,KASARAGOD District 671541

CHENGAL

A

KASARA

GOD

KASARAG

OD



314 40430

VATTIAMTH

ODU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VATTIAMTHODU  

BRANCH,1/109(F), CHRISTU 

RAJA SHOPPING COMPLEX, 

MANIKKADAVU,Manikkada

vu B.O PINCODE:  670705 

,KANNUR District 670705

NUCHIYA

D IRIKKUR KANNUR

315 40431 THAYYIL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THAYYIL  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.29/38, 

THAYYIL,THAYYIL 

PINCODE:  670003 

,KANNUR District 670003 KANNUR 1 KANNUR KANNUR

316 40432

KALCHANA

DKA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KALCHANADKA  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. KBGP 

XI-427, THAYANUR 

VILLAGE,KALCHANADUKA

M PINCODE:  671314 

,KASARAGOD District 671314

THAYANU

R

PARAPP

A

KASARAG

OD

317 40433

VALIYAPAR

AMBA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VALIYAPARAMBA  

BRANCH,VGP 7-211, 

PADNE 

VILLAGE,VALIYAPARAMBA 

PINCODE:  671312 

,KASARAGOD District 671312

VALIYAPA

RAMBA

NILESHW

AR

KASARAG

OD

318 40434 KOLAYAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOLAYAD  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.KP VI-440 B, KOLAYAD 

VILLAGE,KOLAYAD 

PINCODE:  670650 

,KANNUR District 670650 KOLAYAD

PERAVO

OR KANNUR

319 40435

VALLIKKAD

AVU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VALLIKKADAVU  

BRANCH,NO.12/317, 

VETTIKALOLIKKAD,VALLIKK

ADAVU PINCODE:  671533 

,KASARAGOD District 671534 MALOTH

PARAPP

A

KASARAG

OD



320 40436

CHERUVAT

HUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHERUVATHUR  

BRANCH,KADAVATH 

BUILDING CHERUVATHUR, 

N H ROAD,CHERUVATHUR 

PINCODE:  671313 

,KASARAGOD District 671313

CHERUVAT

HUR

NILESHW

ARAM

KASARAG

OD

321 40437

AMBALATH

ARA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

AMBALATHARA  

BRANCH,Royal Star 

Complex,Ambalathara, Via 

Anandasraman,PULLUR 

PINCODE:  671531 

,KASARAGOD District 671531 PULLUR

KANHAN

GAD

KASARAG

OD

322 40438 PARAPPA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PARAPPA  BRANCH,PGP 

8/722, VINZA 

TOWERS,PARAPPA 

PINCODE:  671533 

,KASARAGOD District 671533 PARAPPA

PARAPP

A

KASARAG

OD

323 40439 PINARAYI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PINARAYI  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.XIII/42G, MANIYATH 

TOWER,PINARAYI 

PINCODE:  670841 

,KANNUR District 670741 PINARAYI

PINARAY

I KANNUR

324 40440

CHERUVAN

CHERRY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHERUVANCHERRY  

BRANCH,11/1131, PKB 

TOWERS,Cheruvancheri 

B.O PINCODE:  670650 

,KANNUR District 670650

CHERUVA

NCHERY

KUTHUP

ARAMBA KANNUR

325 40441 KELAKAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KELAKAM  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.KP-13-780, CITY 

CENTRE,KELAKAM 

PINCODE:  670674 

,KANNUR District 670674 KELAKAM IRITTY KANNUR



326 40442

PERIYA 

BAZAR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PERIYA BAZAR  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NO.483/B8, KALPAKA 

SQUARE,PERIYA PINCODE:  

671316 ,KASARAGOD 

District 671320 PERIYA

KANHAN

GAD

KASARAG

OD

327 40443 PERATTA.

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PERATTA.  BRANCH,VI-

126G, KALARIKKAL 

BUILDING, 

PERATTA,KOOTTUPUZHA 

PINCODE:  670706 

,KANNUR District 670706

VAYATHU

R IRIKKUR KANNUR

328 40444 KARETTA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KARETTA  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.X-311 N, KV 

BUILDING,URUVANCHAL 

PINCODE:  670702 

,KANNUR District 670702 PAZHASSI IRITTY KANNUR

329 40445

KUNHIPALL

Y

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KUNHIPALLY  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. PP 

VI/278 F, 

KUNHIPALLY,KOTTALI 

PINCODE:  670005 

,KANNUR District 670005 PUZHATHI KANNUR KANNUR

330 40446

KALLIKKAN

DY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KALLIKKANDY  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

TP/697, TRIPPANGOTTUR 

VILLAGE,KALLIKANDY 

PINCODE:  670693 

,KANNUR District 670693

KOLAVELL

OOR

KUTHUP

ARAMBA KANNUR

331 40447

CHAPPARA

PADAVU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHAPPARAPADAVU  

BRANCH,NO.X/369, 

KOOVERI 

VILLAGE,CHAPPRAPADAVU 

PINCODE:  670581 

,KANNUR District 670581 KOOVERI

TALIPAR

AMBA KANNUR



332 40448

MANAKKAD

AVU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MANAKKADAVU  

BRANCH,ERATH BLDGS,, 

MAIN 

ROAD,MANAKKADAVU-

,TALIPARAMBA 

TQ,MANAKKADAVU 

PINCODE:  670571 

,KANNUR District 670571

UDAYAGIR

I

TALIPAR

AMBA KANNUR

333 40449

MEEYAPAD

AVU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MEEYAPADAVU  

BRANCH,door no. mgp 

8/257, MEENCHA 

VILLAGE,MEEYAPADAVU 

PINCODE:  671323 

,KASARAGOD District 671323 MEENJA

MANJES

HWAR

KASARAG

OD

334 40450

KEEZHPALL

Y

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KEEZHPALLY  

BRANCH,NO.389/D, 

SHALOM, 

KEEZHPALLY,KEEZHPALLY 

PINCODE:  670704 

,KANNUR District 670704 ARALAM IRITTY KANNUR

335 40451 ADOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ADOOR  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. DGP 12/167, HARSHA 

COMPLEX,URDOOR 

PINCODE:  671543 

,KASARAGOD District 671543 ADOOR

KASARA

GOD

KASARAG

OD

336 40452

TALIPARAM

BA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

TALIPARAMBA  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

X/2362, 

TALIPARAMBA,TALIPARAM

BA PINCODE:  670141 

,KANNUR District 670141

TALIPARA

MBA

TALIPAR

AMBA KANNUR

337 40453

OLAYAMPA

DY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

OLAYAMPADY  

BRANCH,NO.EKP IV/224, 

KUTTUR 

VILLAGE,OLAYAMPADI 

PINCODE:  670306 

,KANNUR District 670306 KUTTUR

PAYYAN

NUR KANNUR



338 40454

MELPARAM

BA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MELPARAMBA  

BRANCH,DOOR NO CP 

18/308, 

MELPARAMBA,KALNAD 

PINCODE:  671317 

,KASARAGOD District 671317 KALNAD

KASARA

GOD

KASARAG

OD

339 40455 PARAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank PARAL  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. TM 

22/544A, THALASSERY 

BLOCK,PARAL PINCODE:  

670671 ,KANNUR District 670671 KODIYERI

THALASS

ERY KANNUR

340 40456 EZHOME

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

EZHOME  

BRANCH,NO.7/174, 

EZHOME VILLAGE,EZHOME 

PINCODE:  670334 

,KANNUR District 670334 EZHOME

KALLIASS

ERY KANNUR

341 40457 MADIYAN

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MADIYAN  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. AGP 4/392, 

MADIYAN,MANIKOTH 

PINCODE:  671329 

,KASARAGOD District 671316 AJANUR

KANHAN

GAD

KASARAG

OD

342 40458 MUNNAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MUNNAD  BRANCH,NO. 

BGP 8/109 PARVATHI 

BUILDING, 

MUNNAD,MUNNAD 

PINCODE:  671541 

,KASARAGOD District 671541 MUNNAD

KARADK

A

KASARAG

OD

343 40459

KUNJATHO

OR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KUNJATHOOR  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. MP 

21/512, MADA,KUNJATHUR 

PINCODE:  671323 

,KASARAGOD District 671323

KUNJATH

UR

MANJES

HWAR

KASARAG

OD



344 40460

WEST 

PONNIAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank WEST 

PONNIAM  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. XII/298, FATHIMA 

ARCADE,WEST PONNIAM 

PINCODE:  670641 

,KANNUR District 670641 KADIRUR

THALASS

ERY KANNUR

345 40461

KARUVANC

HAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KARUVANCHAL  

BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.N.P.775A24, KR 

TOWERS,KARUVANCHAL 

PO PINCODE:  670573 

,KANNUR District 670571 VELLAD

TALIPAR

AMBA KANNUR

346 40462

PADIYOTCH

AL.

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PADIYOTCHAL.  

BRANCH,74/A ,BANK 

CENTRE, VAYAKKARA 

VILLAGE,PADIYOTCHAL 

PINCODE:  670307 

,KANNUR District 670353

VAYAKKAR

A

PAYYAN

NUR KANNUR

347 40463 THONDIYIL.

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THONDIYIL.  

BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.VIII/351, VELLARVALLI 

VILLAGE,THONDIYIL 

PINCODE:  670673 

,KANNUR District 670673

VELLARVE

LLY

PERAVO

OR KANNUR

348 40464

KANHANGA

D

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KANHANGAD  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

3/3114, BELLA 

VILLAGE,KANHANGAD 

PINCODE:  671315 

,KASARAGOD District 671315 BELLA

KANHNG

AD

KASARAG

OD

349 40465 CHUZHALI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHUZHALI  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. CP 111/604, 

CHALILVAYAL,CHUZHALI 

PINCODE:  670142 

,KANNUR District 670142 CHUZHALI

TALIPAR

AMBA KANNUR



350 40466

CHEMPANT

HOTTY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHEMPANTHOTTY  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. X/525, 

NEDIYENGA 

VILLAGE,CHEMPANTHOTT

Y PINCODE:  670631 

,KANNUR District 670631

NEDIYANG

A IRIKKUR KANNUR

351 40467 POOKODE

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

POOKODE  

BRANCH,2/408A, SOORYA 

SHOPPING COMPLEX, 

THALASSERY 

ROAD,POOKODE PINCODE:  

670691 ,KANNUR District 670691 PATTIAM

KUTHUP

ARAMBA KANNUR

352 40468

CHAVASSER

Y

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHAVASSERY  

BRANCH,KCP 20/43, 

PARVATHY 

COMPLEX,CHAVASSERY 

PINCODE:  670702 

,KANNUR District 670702

CHAVASSE

RY IRITTY KANNUR

353 40469 TRIKKANAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

TRIKKANAD  

BRANCH,BUILDING NO. 

154/A11, KANNANS 

PLAZA,, RAILWAY STAION 

ROAD, 

PALAKKUNNU,BEKAL 

PINCODE:  671318 

,KASARAGOD District 671318

KOTIKULA

M

KANHAN

GAD

KASARAG

OD

354 40470

JODUKALLU

.

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

JODUKALLU.  

BRANCH,MGP 2/3, 

JODUKALLU,JODUKALLU 

PINCODE:  671322 

,KASARAGOD District 671322 KAYYAR

MANJES

WARAM

KASARAG

OD

355 40471

KASARAGO

D.

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KASARAGOD.  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. KMC 

XIX/602, TIGER 

HILLS,KASARAGOD 

PINCODE:  671121 

,KASARAGOD District 671121

KASARAG

OD

KASARA

GOD

KASARAG

OD



356 40472

THALASSER

Y

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THALASSERY  

BRANCH,DOOR NO 

503,508-W45, RANI 

PLAZA,THALASSERY 

PINCODE:  670101 

,KANNUR District 670101

THALASSE

RY

THALASS

ERY KANNUR

357 40473

BOVIKANA

M

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

BOVIKANAM  

BRANCH,BLDG NO.113B1 

TO 113B6, MB 

COMPLEX,MULIYAR 

PINCODE:  671542 

,KASARAGOD District 671542 MULIYAR

KASARA

GOD

KASARAG

OD

358 40474 PAYANGADI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PAYANGADI  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

MP7/334, MK 

CENTRE,PAYANGADI 

PINCODE:  670358 

,KANNUR District 670358 MADAYI

KALLIASS

ERY KANNUR

359 40475 MADHUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MADHUR  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.MGP 5/104, 

MADHUR,MADHUR 

PINCODE:  671124 

,KASARAGOD District 671124 MADHUR

KASARA

GOD

KASARAG

OD

360 40476

MANANTHA

VADY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MANANTHAVADY  

BRANCH,AMINA 

BUILDINGS, CALICUT 

ROAD,MANANTHAVADY 

PINCODE:  670645 

,WAYANAD District 670645

MANANTH

AVDY

MANANT

HAVDY

WAYANA

D

361 40477

CHAKKARA

KKAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHAKKARAKKAL  

BRANCH,ARADHANA 

COMPLEX, 

CHAKKARAKKAL,MOWANC

HERY PINCODE:  670613 

,KANNUR District 670613 IRIVERI

EDAKKA

D KANNUR



362 40478

THAVINHAL

.

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THAVINHAL.  

BRANCH,NO.8/167 MPK 

BUILDING, 

THALAPPUZHA,THAVINHA

L PINCODE:  670644 

,WAYANAD District 670644

THAVINHA

L

MANANT

HVADY

WAYANA

D

363 40479

KANNADIPA

RAMBA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KANNADIPARAMBA  

BRANCH,NP 265,266, STAR 

COMPLEX,Kannadiparamb

a S.O PINCODE:  670604 

,KANNUR District 670604

KANNADIP

ARAMBA

KALLIASS

ERY KANNUR

364 40480

CHITTARIPA

RAMBA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHITTARIPARAMBA  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. VP-

503W, MALABAR 

COMPLEX,CHITTARIPARAM

BA PINCODE:  670650 

,KANNUR District 670650

KANNAVA

M

KUTHUP

ARAMBA KANNUR

365 40481 KALLODY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KALLODY  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.17/321 EP,, ST. GEORGE 

FERONA CHURCH 

BUILDING,EDAVAKA 

PINCODE:  670645 

,WAYANAD District 670645 EDAVAKA

EDAVAK

A

WAYANA

D

366 40482 PATHIRIYAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PATHIRIYAD  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.IX/209, 

PALA,Sankaranellur B.O 

PINCODE:  670643 

,KANNUR District 670643

PATHIRIYA

D

KUTHUP

ARAMBA KANNUR

367 40483

KODLAMOG

ARU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KODLAMOGARU  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. VGP 

XII/237, 

DAIGOLI,KODLAMOGARU 

PINCODE:  671323 

,KASARAGOD District 671323

KODLAMO

GARU 0

KASARAG

OD



368 40484

PADIYUR-

KALLIYAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PADIYUR-KALLIYAD  

BRANCH,DOOR 

NO.PGP/X/224, 

MUNDAMATTOM 

GARDENS,PADIYUR 

PINCODE:  670703 

,KANNUR District 670703 PADIYUR IRITTY KANNUR

369 40485

SAJANKILLA

.

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

SAJANKILLA.  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. PGP 

3/264 H6, SA COMPLEX, 

BAYARPADAVU,BAYAR 

PINCODE:  673148 

,KASARAGOD District 671322 BAYAR

MANJES

HWARA

KASARAG

OD

370 40486

THERTHALL

Y.

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THERTHALLY.  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 2/516, 

CHAKKALAKKAL 

BUILDINGS,THERTHALLY 

PINCODE:  670571 

,KANNUR District 670571 ALAKODE

TALIPAR

AMBA KANNUR

371 40487 IRITTY

 Kerala Gramin Bank IRITTY  

BRANCH,KCP XIII/17A, 

IRITTY,IRITTY PINCODE:  

670703 ,KANNUR District 670703 KEEZHUR IRITTY KANNUR

372 40488 KELLUR.

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KELLUR.  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO PP/5/553L, CK 

BUILDING, 4TH 

MILE,NALLOORNAD 

PINCODE:  670645 

,WAYANAD District 670645

NALLOOR

NAD

MANATH

AVADY

WAYANA

D

373 40489

NEENDUNO

KKI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

NEENDUNOKKI  

BRANCH,KP 11/602-J,K,L, 

MANKUTHEL SHOPPING 

COMPLEX,KOTTIYOOR 

PINCODE:  670651 

,KANNUR District 670651

KOTTIYOO

R

PERAVO

OR KANNUR



374 40490

PAYYANNU

R

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PAYYANNUR  BRANCH,PM 

19/800-3, BHARATH 

BUILDING, NEAR OLD BUS 

STAND,PAYYANUR 

PINCODE:  670307 

,KANNUR District 670307

PAYYANN

UR

PAYYAN

NUR KANNUR

375 40491

ANGADIKKA

DAVU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ANGADIKKADAVU  

BRANCH,AP VI/494, 

Angadikadavu,ANGADIKA

DAVU PINCODE:  670706 

,KANNUR District 670706

AYYANKU

NNU IRITTY KANNUR

376 40492 PANATHUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PANATHUR  BRANCH,W-2-

58-B.C,, 

HOSDURG,PANATHADY 

PINCODE:  670532 

,KASARAGOD District 671532

PANATHU

R

PARAPP

A

KASARAG

OD

377 40493 KARIMBAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KARIMBAM  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. TM 

IX/485, NEAR TALUK HQ 

HOSPITAL,KARIMBAM 

PINCODE:  670142 

,KANNUR District 670142

KURUMAT

HUR

TALIPAR

AMBA KANNUR

378 40494

KUNHIMAN

GALAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KUNHIMANGALAM  

BRANCH,No.I/300E, VR 

NAYANAR MEMORIAL 

BUILDING, OPPOSITE TO 

PAYYANNUR COLLEGE 

GATE,EDAT PINCODE:  

670327 ,KANNUR District 670327

KUNHIMA

NGALAM

PAYYAN

NUR KANNUR

379 40495 ERUVASSY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ERUVASSY  

BRANCH,IX/800A, 

PURANJAN 

ROAD,CHEMPERI PINCODE:  

670632 ,KANNUR District 670632 ERUVESSY IRIKKUR KANNUR



380 40496 CHAMPAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHAMPAD  

BRANCH,2/265J, PM 

SHOPPING COMPLEX., 

THALASSERY,CHAMPAD 

PINCODE:  670694 

,KANNUR District 670694

PANIYANN

UR PANOOR KANNUR

381 40497 MOKERI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MOKERI  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. MP VI/341, 

MUTHARIPEEDIKA,MOKERI 

PINCODE:  670692 

,KANNUR District 670692 MOKERI PANOOR KANNUR

382 40498

TRIKADARIP

OYIL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

TRIKADARIPOYIL  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. MPVI-

152, 

THRIKKADARIPOIL,THOLA

MBRA PINCODE:  670673 

,KANNUR District 670673

THOLAMB

RA

PERAVO

OR KANNUR

383 40499 VELLACHAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VELLACHAL  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. PP 

IV/8, NARAYANEEYAM, 

VELLACHAL,MAKERERI 

PINCODE:  670622 

,KANNUR District 670622 MAKRERI

EDAKKA

D KANNUR

384 40500

BANDIYOD

U

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

BANDIYODU  

BRANCH,MGP 17/308, 

BANDIYODU,MANGALPAD

Y PINCODE:  671324 

,KASARAGOD District 671324

MANGALP

ADY

MANJES

WARAM

KASARAG

OD

385 40501

THAZHECH

OVVA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THAZHECHOVVA  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.IX/536, 

AL RAHA ARCADE,CHOVVA 

PINCODE:  670018 

,KANNUR District 670018

ELAYAVO

OR

EDAKKA

D KANNUR

386 40502 EDAKKAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

EDAKKAD  

BRANCH,9/21(Q), APA 

COMPLEX, 

EDAKKAD,Etakkad S.O 

PINCODE:  670663 

,KANNUR District 670663 EDAKKAD KANNUR KANNUR



387 40503

PALLIKKUN

NU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PALLIKKUNNU  

BRANCH,PP. XVII/552, OPP. 

KOYILI 

HOSPITAL,PALLIKUNNU 

PINCODE:  670004 

,KANNUR District 670004 PUZHATHI KANNUR KANNUR

388 40504 RAMNAGAR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

RAMNAGAR  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.AGP 

10/728, 

MAVUNGAL,ANANDASRA

M PINCODE:  671315 

,KASARAGOD District 671531 AJANUR

HOSDUR

G

KASARAG

OD

389 40505

KANNUR-

MAIN 

BRANCH

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KANNUR-MAIN BRANCH  

BRANCH,N.B.S.BLDG,, FORT 

ROAD,KANNUR PINCODE:  

670001 ,KANNUR District 670001 KANNUR I KANNUR KANNUR

390 40506 BELLOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

BELLOOR  BRANCH,BGP 

1/172 KUNNINGAR 

COMPLEX, 

BELLUR,KINNINGAR 

PINCODE:  671543 

,KASARAGOD District 671543

NETTANIG

E

KARADK

A

KASARAG

OD

391 40507 UDAYAGIRI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

UDAYAGIRI  

BRANCH,6/314(A), 

KAVUMPURATH 

BUILDINGS, 

UDAYAGIRI,Udayagiri B.O 

PINCODE:  670571 

,KANNUR District 670571

UDAYAGIR

I

TALIPAR

AMBA KANNUR

392 40508 CHORKALA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHORKALA  

BRANCH,NO.VI/601, 

KURUMATHUR,KURUMATH

UR PINCODE:  670142 

,KANNUR District 670142

KURUMAT

HUR

TALIPPA

RAMBA KANNUR

393 40509

DELAMPAD

Y

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

DELAMPADY  BRANCH,NO. 

DGP 1/12, 

PARAPPA,DELAMPADY 

PINCODE:  671543 

,KASARAGOD District 671543

DELAMPA

DY

KARADK

A

KASARAG

OD



394 40510 VANINAGAR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VANINAGAR  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

EGP6/436, 

VANINAGAR,VANINAGAR 

PINCODE:  671552 

,KASARAGOD District 671552 PADRE

MANJES

HWARA

KASARAG

OD

395 40511

VELLARIKU

NDU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VELLARIKUNDU  

BRANCH,XIV/468-1 

VELLARIKKUNDU, VEEKEY 

SQUARE,VELLARIKKUNDU 

PINCODE:  671533 

,KASARAGOD District 671534 BALAL

PARAPP

A

KASARAG

OD

396 40512 PERALAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PERALAM  BRANCH,NO. KP 

VIII/246, 

KARIVELLOOR,KOZHUMMA

L PINCODE:  670521 

,KANNUR District 676521 PERALAM

PAYYAN

NUR KANNUR

397 40513

PUTHIYATH

ERU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PUTHIYATHERU  

BRANCH,NO.3/530-532, 

ASWATHY COMPLEX, 

PUTHIYATHERU,CHIRAKKA

L PINCODE:  670011 

,KANNUR District 670011

CHIRAKKA

L KANNUR KANNUR

398 40514

THILLANKE

RI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THILLANKERI  BRANCH,NO. 

TP VIII-443, 

THILLENKERI,THILLENKERI 

PINCODE:  670702 

,KANNUR District 670702

THILLANK

ERI IRITTY KANNUR

399 40515 EDANEER

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

EDANEER  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. CP8/467F, 

EDANEER,EDANEER 

PINCODE:  671541 

,KASARAGOD District 671541 0

KASARA

GOD

KASARAG

OD

400 40516 PADNEKAT

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PADNEKAT  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. KMC 

27/590, OPP. NEHRU 

COLLEGE,PADNEKAT 

PINCODE:  671314 

,KASARAGOD District 671314

KANHANG

AD

KANHAN

GAD

KASARAG

OD



401 40517 KUMBLA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KUMBLA  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO 891 J1,K1,L1,M1,N1, 

NANDA GOKULA 

BUILDING, BADIADKA 

ROAD,KUMBLA PINCODE:  

671321 ,KASARAGOD 

District 671321

KOIPADY 

VILLAGE

KASARA

GOD

KASARAG

OD

402 40518 NILESWAR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

NILESWAR  BRANCH,TARA 

COMPLEX NEAR BUS 

STAND, NILESWAR, RAJAH 

ROAD,NILESWAR PINCODE:  

671314 ,KASARAGOD 

District 671314

NILESHWA

R

NILESHW

AR

KASARAG

OD

403 40519

PERLADKA

M

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PERLADKAM  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. BGP 

2/496, G.DOST BUILDING, 

PERALADKAM,KOLATHOO

R PINCODE:  671541 

,KASARAGOD District 671541

KOLATHU

R

KARADK

A

KASARAG

OD

404 40520 KOZHICHAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOZHICHAL  

BRANCH,KANDATHIL 

THRESIAMA MEMORIAL 

BUILDING KOZHICHAL, 

NO.VIII/260,KOZHICHAL 

PINCODE:  670511 

,KANNUR District 670511

PULINGO

ME

PAYYAN

NUR KANNUR

405 40521 KOYYAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOYYAM  BRANCH,CP 

IX/565, 

KOYYAM,CHENGLAI 

PINCODE:  670631 

,KANNUR District 670631

CHENGAL

AYI

TALIPAR

AMB KANNUR

406 40522

KATTIMOOL

A

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KATTIMOOLA  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

17/409, VALAD,VALAD 

PINCODE:  670644 

,WAYANAD District 670644 VALAD

MANANT

HAVADY

WAYANA

D



407 40523

MATTANNU

R

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MATTANNUR  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. MM 

IV/746, 

MATTANNUR,MATTANNUR 

PINCODE:  670702 

,KANNUR District 670702 KOLARI IRITTY KANNUR

408 40524

HOSANGAD

Y

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

HOSANGADY  

BRANCH,NO.14/620 

MALABAR TOWERS, 

HOSANGADI,MANJESWAR 

PINCODE:  671323 

,KASARAGOD District 671323

BANGRA 

MANJESW

ARAM

MANJES

WAR

KASARAG

OD

409 40525 ULIKKAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ULIKKAL  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. UGP XI-176, 

ENNAMBRAYIL 

BUILDING,ULIKKAL 

PINCODE:  670705 

,KANNUR District 670705

VAYATHU

R IRIKKUR KANNUR

410 40526

VIDYANAGA

R

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VIDYANAGAR  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. X-521 

GREEN TOWER BUILDING, 

VIDYANAGAR,VIDYANAGA

R PINCODE:  671123 

,KASARAGOD District 671123

KASARAG

OD

KASARA

GOD

KASARAG

OD

411 40527

PANAMARA

M

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PANAMARAM  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

12/927, TK 

BUILDING,PANAMARAM 

PINCODE:  670721 

,WAYANAD District 670721

PANAMAR

AM 0

WAYANA

D

412 40528 NEW MAHE

 Kerala Gramin Bank NEW 

MAHE  BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

NGP XI-494, AMJAD 

COMPLEX, 

MAHIPPALAM,NEW MAHE 

PINCODE:  670311 

,KANNUR District 673311

NEW 

MAHE

THALASS

ERY KANNUR



413 40529 UPPALA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

UPPALA  

BRANCH,IV/1432A, 

ATHITHI COMMERCIAL 

COPLEX, UPPALA,UPPALA 

PINCODE:  671322 

,KASARAGOD District 671322 UPPALA

MANJES

HWARA

KASARAG

OD

414 40530

PAPPINISSE

RY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PAPPINISSERY  

BRANCH,NO.14/23 MK 

BUILDING, NEAR 

PANCHAYATH 

OFFICE,PAPPINISSERY 

PINCODE:  670561 

,KANNUR District 670561

PAPPINISS

ERY KANNUR KANNUR

415 40531

TRIKKARIPP

UR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

TRIKKARIPPUR  

BRANCH,DOOR NO 3/1679, 

NORTH TRIKKARIPUR 

VILLAGE,TRIKKARIPUR 

PINCODE:  671310 

,KASARAGOD District 671310

NORTH 

TRIKKARIP

UR

NILESHW

AR

KASARAG

OD

416 40532

ERNAKULA

M MAIN

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ERNAKULAM MAIN  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. XL 

552B, XL553, ENSIGN 

ENCLAVE, JOSE 

JUNCTIONM,ERNAKULAM 

PINCODE:  682016 

,ERNAKULAM District 682011

ERNAKULA

M

EDAPALL

Y

ERNAKUL

AM

417 40533

MUVATTUP

UZHA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MUVATTUPUZHA  

BRANCH,2/338, PULICKAL 

BUILDING, 

VAZHAPILLY,Mudavoor S.O 

PINCODE:  686669 

,ERNAKULAM District 686669

MUVATTU

PUZHA

MUVATT

UPUZHA

ERNAKUL

AM

418 40534 PALAI

 Kerala Gramin Bank PALAI  

BRANCH,AVANTHI 

COMPLEX, NO.X/187, 

THODUPUZHA 

ROAD,PALAI PINCODE:  

686575 ,KOTTAYAM 

District 686575 LALAM LALAM

KOTTAYA

M



419 40535

ETTUMANO

OR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ETTUMANOOR  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.VI/897 

A7, EDEN SHOPPING 

CENTRE,PALAI 

ROAD,ETTUMANOOR 

PINCODE:  686631 

,KOTTAYAM District 686631

ETTUMAN

OOR

ETTUMA

NOOR

KOTTAYA

M

420 40536 KOTTAYAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOTTAYAM  

BRANCH,PULIMOOTIL 

ARCADE,K.K.ROAD,, NO. 

C51-141,MUTTAMBALAM 

PINCODE:  686004 

,KOTTAYAM District 686004

MUTTAMB

ALAM PALLOM

KOTTAYA

M

421 40537 KALOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KALOOR  

BRANCH,70/2958A, 

KONTHURUTHY ESTATE, 

DESHABHIMANI 

ROAD,KALOOR PINCODE:  

682017 ,ERNAKULAM 

District 682017

EDAPPALL

Y SOUTH

EDAPPAL

LY

ERNAKUL

AM

422 40538

KUTHUPAR

AMBA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KUTHUPARAMBA  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. XXII-

974, PUTHENPURA 

BLDG.,Kuthuparamba S.O 

PINCODE:  670643 

,KANNUR District 670643

KUTHUPA

RAMBA

KUTHUP

ARAMBA KANNUR

423 40539 ANGAMALY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ANGAMALY  

BRANCH,IV/235, 

KALLOOKKARAN TOWERS,, 

ANGAMALY -TRICHUR 

ROAD,ANGAMALY 

PINCODE:  683572 

,ERNAKULAM District #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

424 40540 ALUVA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ALUVA  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. AMC 23/1026, KAKKAT 

BUILDING, MARKET 

ROAD,ALUVA PINCODE:  

683101 ,ERNAKULAM 

District 683101

ALUVA 

WEST ALUVA

ERNAKUL

AM



425 40541

THALAYOL

APARAMBA  

BRANCH

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THALAYOLAPARAMBA  

BRANCH  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO X/622, ANAPPARAMBIL 

SHOPPING COMPLEX, 

DOOR NO. X/622, NEAR 

BUS 

STAND,THALAYOLAPPARA

MBU PINCODE:  686605 

,KOTTAYAM District 686605 VADAYAR

KADUTH

URUTHI

KOTTAYA

M

426 40542 PAMPADY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PAMPADY  BRANCH,DOOR 

NO. XVI/934, VADAKARA 

BLDG., 

K.K.ROAD,,PAMPADY 

PINCODE:  686502 

,KOTTAYAM District 686502 PAMPADY

KOTTAY

AM

KOTTAYA

M

427 40543

KOOTHATT

UKULAM  

BRANCH

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOOTHATTUKULAM  

BRANCH  

BRANCH,10/731/ZD JJ 

SHOPPING PLAZA, 

NADAPURAM BYPASS 

ROAD,KOOTHATTUKULAM 

PINCODE:  686662 

,ERNAKULAM District 686662

KOOTHAT

TUKULAM

PAMPAK

UDA

ERNAKUL

AM

428 40544

MUNDAKKA

YAM  

BRANCH

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MUNDAKKAYAM  BRANCH  

BRANCH,21/736, 

KUTTANCHIRAYAYIL 

BUILDING,MUNDAKKAYAM 

PINCODE:  686513 

,KOTTAYAM District 686513

MUNDAKA

YAM

KANJIRA

PALLY

KOTTAYA

M

429 40545

ERATTUPET

TA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ERATTUPETTA  

BRANCH,EM-W-44-A-19, 

ARUVITHURA 

ARCADE,ARUVITHURA PO 

PINCODE:  686122 

,KOTTAYAM District 686122

ERATTUPE

TTA

ERATTUP

ETTA

KOTTAYA

M



430 40546

KANJIRAPP

ALLY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KANJIRAPPALLY  

BRANCH,Building No 

483/A,Mundavelikunnel 

Building,Kanjirapally H.O 

PINCODE:  686507 

,KOTTAYAM District 686507

KANJIRAP

PALLY

KANJIRA

PPALLY

KOTTAYA

M

431 40547

KOTHAMAN

GALAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOTHAMANGALAM  

BRANCH,Door No:2/464/A, 

Mathews Building, 

Building id 

30192010024846, 

Dharmagiri Bye Pass Link 

Road,KOTHAMANGALAM 

PINCODE:  686691 

,ERNAKULAM District 686691

KOTHAMA

NGALAM

KOTHAM

ANGALA

M

ERNAKUL

AM

432 40548

NORTH 

PARAVOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

NORTH PARAVOOR  

BRANCH,XXI/308E, 

Pazhangattupadam, First 

Circle, South 

Naluvazhy,North Paravoor 

PINCODE:  683513 

,ERNAKULAM District 683513

PARAVOO

R

PARAVO

OR

ERNAKUL

AM

433 40549

MULANTHU

RUTHY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MULANTHURUTHY  

BRANCH,DOOR NO.I/584, 

BALAL BUILDINGS, 

PALLITHAYAM,MULANTHU

RUTHY PINCODE:  682314 

,ERNAKULAM District 682314

MULAMTH

URUTHY

MULAMT

HURUTH

Y

ERNAKUL

AM

434 40550 PIRAVOM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PIRAVOM  BRANCH,MATHA 

COMPLEX, DOOR NO. 

V/1044, THREE ROAD 

JUNCTION,PIRAVOM 

PINCODE:  686664 

,ERNAKULAM District 686664 PIRAVOM

PAMPAK

UADA

ERNAKUL

AM



435 40551

TRIPPUNITH

URA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

TRIPPUNITHURA  

BRANCH,NO. 38/973/A1, 

LOTUS CITY CENTRE, 

STATUE 

JUNCTION,TRIPPUNITHURA 

PINCODE:  682301 

,ERNAKULAM District 682301

TRIPUNITH

URA

MULANT

HURUTH

Y

ERNAKUL

AM

436 40552

PERUMBAV

OOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PERUMBAVOOR  

BRANCH,28/149, AM 

ROAD,PERUMBAVOOR 

PINCODE:  683542 

,ERNAKULAM District 683548

PERUMBA

VOOR

KOOVAP

PADY

ERNAKUL

AM

437 40553

ALAPPUZH

A

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ALAPPUZHA  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

14/1067, SREE PECHI 

AKALAMMAN COMPLEX, 

PAZHAVANGADI,IRON 

BRIDGE PINCODE:  688011 

,ALAPUZHA District #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

438 40554 OACHIRA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

OACHIRA  BRANCH,11/766 

First Floor, Chaithanya 

Complex,KRISHNAPURAM 

P O PINCODE:  690533 

,ALAPUZHA District 690533

KRISHNAP

URAM

MUTHUK

ULAM

ALAPPUZ

HA

439 40555 KATTANAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KATTANAM  

BRANCH,5/625,626,627,62

8,629, GALAXY 

BUILDING,PALLICKAL 

PINCODE:  690503 

,ALAPUZHA District 690503

KATTANA

M

BHARANI

CAVU

ALAPPUZ

HA

440 40556

MAVELIKKA

RA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MAVELIKKARA  

BRANCH,DOOR NO: 243 

CORAL HOUSE 

PUTHIYAKAVU, 

KOTTARKAVU 

ROAD,MAVELLKKAMA 

PINCODE:  690101 

,ALAPUZHA District 690101

MAVELIKK

ARA

MAVELIK

KARA

ALAPPUZ

HA



441 40557 MANNAR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MANNAR  

BRANCH,XVII/128 , 

PULIMOOTTIL BUILDINGS 

MANNAR, MAIN 

ROAD,MANNAR PINCODE:  

689622 ,ALAPUZHA District 689622 MANNAR

MAVELIK

KARA

ALAPPUZ

HA

442 40558 CHERTHALA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHERTHALA  BRANCH,NO. 

23/5-1 A, ADITHI BUILDING, 

TD ROAD 

NORTH,CHERTHALA 

PINCODE:  688524 

,ALAPUZHA District 688524

CHERTHAL

A NORTH

KANJIKU

ZHY

ALAPPUZ

HA

443 40559

THIRUVANV

ANDOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THIRUVANVANDOOR  

BRANCH,DOOR NO. 

258A/XI, ANJILIMOOTIL 

BUILDING,KALLISSERRY 

PINCODE:  689124 

,ALAPUZHA District 689124

THIRUVAN

VANDOOR

CHENGA

NNUR

ALAPPUZ

HA

444 40560

PODIKKUN

DU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PODIKKUNDU  

BRANCH,PP.III/110 (A) 

PODIKKUNDU, NH - 

KANNUR - 

TALLPARAMBA,PALLIKKUN

NU PINCODE:  670004 

,KANNUR District 670006

PALLIKUN

NU ZONAL KANNUR KANNUR

445 40561 KAKKANAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KAKKANAD  

BRANCH,THAZHATHEDAT

H BUILDING 

CHEMBUMUKKU, 

PALARIVATTOM - 

KAKKANAD 

ROAD,KAKKANAD WEST 

PINCODE:  682030 

,ERNAKULAM District 672030

VAZHAKK

ALA

EDAPPAL

LY

ERNAKUL

AM



446 40562

KURUPPAN

THARA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KURUPPANTHARA  

BRANCH,NO.11/270C, 

ST.XAVIERS CHURCH 

BUILING, 

KURUPPANTHARA RLY. 

GATE ROAD,MANJOOR 

PINCODE:  686603 

,KOTTAYAM District 686603 MANJOOR

KOTTAY

AM

KOTTAYA

M

447 40563 KOLLAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOLLAM  

BRANCH,13/57/714C,, 

K.DAMODARA PANICKER 

BUSINESS 

CENTRE,KADAPPAKKADA 

PINCODE:  691008 

,KOLLAM District 691008

KOLLAM 

EAST KOLLAM KOLLAM

448 40564 ANCHAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ANCHAL  BRANCH,12/1327 

SHANTHI BUILDING, 

RANGE OFFICE 

JUNCTION,ANCHAL 

PINCODE:  691306 

,KOLLAM District 691306 ANCHAL ANCHAL KOLLAM

449 40565

KARUNAGA

PPALLY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KARUNAGAPPALLY  

BRANCH,BUILDING NO. 

16/199-C, IRUMBUKADAYIL 

TOWER, PADA 

SOUTH,KARUNAGAPPALLY 

PINCODE:  690518 

,KOLLAM District 690518

KARUNAG

APALLY

KARUNA

GAPALLY KOLLAM

450 40566

KOLENCHER

RY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOLENCHERRY  

BRANCH,Building No 

V/590, Ellora 

Towers,KOLENCHERRY 

PINCODE:  682311 

,ERNAKULAM District 682311

AIKKARAN

AD SOUTH

VADAVU

CODE

ERNAKUL

AM



451 40567

ELAMAKKA

RA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ELAMAKKARA  

BRANCH,PATHIYASSERIL 

BUILDING EDAPALLY 

SOUTH, PERANDOOR 

ROAD,ELAMAKKARA 

PINCODE:  682026 

,ERNAKULAM District 682026

EDAPALLY 

SOUTH

EDAPALL

Y

ERNAKUL

AM

452 40568

CHANGANA

SSERY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHANGANASSERY  

BRANCH,ASSISSI BUILDING 

CHANGANASSERY, 

MARKET 

ROAD,CHANGANASSERY 

PINCODE:  686101 

,KOTTAYAM District 686101

VAZHAPP

ALLY EAST

MADAPP

ALLY

KOTTAYA

M

453 40569

RAMAPURA

M

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

RAMAPURAM  

BRANCH,NEW MICHAEL 

PLAZA, 616Q, 

RAMAPURAM 

JUNCTION,RAMAPURAM 

BAZAR PINCODE:  686576 

,KOTTAYAM District 686576

RAMAPUR

AM

UZHAVO

OR

KOTTAYA

M

454 40570

KADAVATH

UR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KADAVATHUR  

BRANCH,THIJARI 

COMPLEX, TP II-123P, 

KADAVATHUR-

KALLIKANDY 

ROAD,KADAVATHUR 

PINCODE:  670676 

,KANNUR District 670676

TRIPRANG

OTTUR PANOOR KANNUR

455 40571

CHATHANN

UR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHATHANNUR  

BRANCH,BLDNG NO. 

937/18, MANNATH, 

THIRUMUKKU,CHATHANN

UR PINCODE:  691572 

,KOLLAM District 691572 MEENADU

ITHIKKAR

A KOLLAM



456 40572

KOTTARAKK

ARA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOTTARAKKARA  

BRANCH,KP-XVII-

397,A.U.TOWER 

KOTTARAKKARA, 

PUTHOOR 

ROAD,KOTTARAKKARA 

PINCODE:  691506 

,KOLLAM District 691506

KOTTARAK

ARA

KOTTAR

AKARA KOLLAM

457 40573 PARAVUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PARAVUR  BRANCH,P M -C 

X-771, SAHIL COMPLEX 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

PARAVUR, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM 

ROAD,PARAVUR PINCODE:  

691301 ,KOLLAM District 691301 PARAVUR

ITHIKKAR

A KOLLAM

458 40574 KUNDARA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KUNDARA  BRANCH,EP-

XV/22, CSI COMPLEX 

HOSPITAL JUNCTION, 

KUNDARA, PERUMPUZHA 

ROAD,KUNDARA PINCODE:  

691501 ,KOLLAM District 691501

ELAMPALL

OOR

CHITTUM

ALA KOLLAM

459 40575

KADAVANT

HRA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KADAVANTHRA  

BRANCH,MIRADOR 

KADAVANTHRA, 

MUTTATHIL LANE 

ROAD,KADAVANTHRA 

PINCODE:  682020 

,ERNAKULAM District 682020

ELAMGUL

AM

EDAPALL

Y

ERNAKUL

AM

460 40576 SREEPURAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

SREEPURAM  

BRANCH,NO.18/390, KGB 

TOWERS,PALLIKUNNU 

PINCODE:  670004 

,KANNUR District 670004 PUZHATHI KANNUR KANNUR



461 40577 KOTTIYAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOTTIYAM  

BRANCH,VISHAK (AP XVIII-

359&360) 

ADICHANALLOOR, 

KANNANALLOR 

ROAD,KOTTIYAM 

PINCODE:  691571 

,KOLLAM District 691571

ADICHAN

ALLUR

ITHIKKAR

A KOLLAM

462 40578 PUNALUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PUNALUR  BRANCH,CSB 

BUILDING (PM C/VIII-40 N) 

PUNALUR TOWN, CHAWKA 

ROAD,PUNALUR PINCODE:  

691305 ,KOLLAM District 691305 PUNALUR

PUNALU

R KOLLAM

463 40579 PERAVOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PERAVOOR  

BRANCH,PERAVOOR 

COMPLEX MANATHANA, 

NEAR NEW BUS 

STAND,PERAVOOR 

PINCODE:  670673 

,KANNUR District 670673

MANATHA

NA

PERAVO

OR KANNUR

464 40580 MANIMALA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MANIMALA  

BRANCH,PADINHARE 

MURIYIL BUILDINGS 

VELLAVOOR, NEAR POLICE 

STATION, 

MONGANI,MANIMALA 

PINCODE:  686543 

,KOTTAYAM District 686543

VELLAVOO

R

VAZHOO

R

KOTTAYA

M

465 40581

PALLIKKAT

HODE

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PALLIKKATHODE  

BRANCH,PANICKERS 

ARCADE ANICKAD, 

PALLIKKATHODE,ANICKAD 

PINCODE:  686503 

,KOTTAYAM District 686503 ANICKADU

PAMPAD

Y

KOTTAYA

M



466 40582

KOLLAKKA

DAVU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOLLAKKADAVU  

BRANCH,KAVALACKAL 

PLAZA CHERIYANAD, 

KOLLAKKADAVU,KOLLAKK

ADAVU PINCODE:  690509 

,ALAPUZHA District 690509

CHERIYAN

AD

CHENGA

NNUR

ALAPPUZ

HA

467 40583 PERLA

 Kerala Gramin Bank PERLA  

BRANCH,SH BUILDING 

ENMAKAJE, OPPOSITE BUS 

STAND,PERLA PINCODE:  

671552 ,KASARAGOD 

District 671552 ENMAKAJE

MANJES

HWARA

KASARAG

OD

468 40584

KARUKACH

AL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KARUKACHAL  

BRANCH,PALAKKUNNIL 

BUILDINGS KARUKACHAL, 

MALAPPALLY 

ROAD,KARUKACHAL 

PINCODE:  686540 

,KOTTAYAM District 686540

KARUKAC

HAL

VAZHOO

R

KOTTAYA

M

469 40585

PATHANAP

URAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PATHANAPURAM  

BRANCH,PLAVILAYIL 

BUILDING 

PATHANAPURAM, JANATA 

JUNCTION,PATHANAPURA

M PINCODE:  689695 

,KOLLAM District 689695

PATHANA

PURAM

PATHAN

PURAM KOLLAM

470 40586

CHERUKUN

NU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHERUKUNNU  

BRANCH,SREE DEVEE 

NARAYANA BUSINESS 

CENTRE, 

KANNAPURAM,CHERUKUN

NU PINCODE:  670301 

,KANNUR District 670301

KANNAPU

RAM

KALLIASS

ERY KANNUR



471 40587

ATHIKKATT

UKULANGA

RA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA  

BRANCH,SUBI PLAZA 

PALAMEL, 

NOORANAD,ATHIKKATTUK

ULANGARA PINCODE:  

690504 ,ALAPUZHA District 690504 PALAMEL

BHARANI

CAVU

ALAPPUZ

HA

472 40588

CHERUTHA

NA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHERUTHANA  

BRANCH,KOYPPALIL 

BUILDINGS CHERUTHANA, 

AYAPARAMBA,CHERUTHA

NA PINCODE:  690517 

,ALAPUZHA District 690517

CHERUTH

ANA HARIPAD

ALAPPUZ

HA

473 40589 AYOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

AYOOR  

BRANCH,CHRISTURAJ 

SHOPPING COMPLEX 

EDAMULACKAL, 

AYOOR,AYOOR PINCODE:  

691533 ,KOLLAM District 691533

EDAMULA

CKAL ANCHAL KOLLAM

474 40590 PERUVA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PERUVA  

BRANCH,KUZHIKKALAYIL 

BUILDING MULAKULAM, 

PERUVA,PERUVA PINCODE:  

686610 ,KOTTAYAM 

District 686610

MULAKKU

LAM

KADUTH

URUTHY

KOTTAYA

M

475 40591 AYAMKUDY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

AYAMKUDY  BRANCH,ST 

THERESAS SHOPPING 

CENTRE MUTTUCHIRA, 

MUTTACHIRA,AYAMKUDY 

PINCODE:  686613 

,KOTTAYAM District 686613

MUTTUCHI

RA

KADUTH

URUTHY

KOTTAYA

M

476 40592 MANARCAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MANARCAD  BRANCH,NSS 

KARAYOGAM BUILDING 

MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD,MANARCAD 

PINCODE:  686019 

,KOTTAYAM District 686019

MANARCA

D

PAMPAD

Y

KOTTAYA

M



477 40593

KIDANGOO

R

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KIDANGOOR  

BRANCH,THEKKUM KATTIL 

CITY PLAZA KIDANGOOR, 

KIDANGOOR,KIDANGOOR 

PINCODE:  686572 

,KOTTAYAM District 686572

KIDANGO

OR

UZHAVO

OR

KOTTAYA

M

478 40594

VAZHAKUL

AM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VAZHAKULAM  

BRANCH,GREEN VILLA 

COMPLEX MANJALLOOR, 

CARMEL 

JUNCTION,VAZHAKULAM 

PINCODE:  686670 

,ERNAKULAM District 686670

MANJALL

OOR

MUVATT

UPUZHA

ERNAKUL

AM

479 40595

CHITTARIKK

AL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHITTARIKKAL  

BRANCH,VELLIAPPALLIL 

COMPLEX CHITTARIKKAL, 

CHITTARIKKAL,CHITTARIKK

AL PINCODE:  671326 

,KASARAGOD District 671326

CHITTARIK

KAL

PARAPP

A

KASARAG

OD

480 40596 MULLERIA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MULLERIA  

BRANCH,ARAMANADKA 

COMPLEX KARADKA, 

BAdiadka ROAD,MULLERIA 

PINCODE:  671543 

,KASARAGOD District 671543 KARADKA

KARADK

A

KASARAG

OD

481 40597 CHOKLI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHOKLI  

BRANCH,KHADEEJA 

COMPLEX CHOKLI, PONDY 

BAZAR,CHOKLI PINCODE:  

670672 ,KANNUR District 670672 CHOKLI PANOOR KANNUR

482 40598

KULATHUP

UZHA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KULATHUPUZHA  

BRANCH,KUNNUMPURATH 

COMMERCIAL COMPLEX 

KULATHUPUZHA, 

KULATHUPUZHA,KULATHU

PUZHA PINCODE:  691310 

,KOLLAM District 691310

KULATHU

PUZHA ANCHAL KOLLAM



483 40599

CHERUPUZ

HA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHERUPUZHA  

BRANCH,PUNCHAKUNNEL 

BUILDING VAYAKKARA, 

MAIN ROAD,CHERUPUZHA 

PINCODE:  670511 

,KANNUR District 670511

VAYAKKAR

A

PAYYAN

NUR KANNUR

484 40600 UZHAVOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

UZHAVOOR  

BRANCH,PAIMPALIL 

BUILDING UZHAVOOR, 

UZHAVOOR,UZHAVOOR 

PINCODE:  686634 

,KOTTAYAM District 686634

UZHAVOO

R

UZHAVO

OR

KOTTAYA

M

485 40601 ERUMELI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ERUMELI  

BRANCH,KATTUPALAM 

BUILDINGS ERUMELI 

SOUTH, ERUMELI,ERUMELI 

PINCODE:  686509 

,KOTTAYAM District 686509

ERUMELI 

SOUTH

KANJIRA

PALLY

KOTTAYA

M

486 40602 PANOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PANOOR  BRANCH,KV 

TOWER PANOOR, 

CHAMPAD ROAD,PANOOR 

PINCODE:  670692 

,KANNUR District 670692 PANOOR PANOOR KANNUR

487 40603

PUKKATTUP

ADY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PUKKATTUPADY  

BRANCH,MUDAVATHIL 

BUILDING ALUVA, 

PUKKATTUPADY,EDATHAL

A PINCODE:  683561 

,ERNAKULAM District 683561

ALUVA 

EAST

VAZHAK

ULAM

ERNKULA

M

488 40604

THIRUVAMK

ULAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THIRUVAMKULAM  

BRANCH,FIRST FLOOR 

KARODAN CENTRE 

THIRUVAMKULAM, 

THIRUVAMKULAM,THIRUV

AMKULAM PINCODE:  

682305 ,ERNAKULAM 

District 682305

THIRUVAM

KULAM

MULANT

HURUTH

Y

ERNAKUL

AM



489 40605 MANJAPRA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MANJAPRA  

BRANCH,MANGALY 

TOWERS MANJAPRA, 

MANJAPRA,MANJAPRA 

PINCODE:  683581 

,ERNAKULAM District 683581

MANJAPR

A

ANGAMA

LY

ERNAKUL

AM

490 40606 PAVOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PAVOOR  

BRANCH,B.S.COMPLEX 

PAVOOR, NEAR POST 

OFFICE,PAVOOR PINCODE:  

671323 ,KASARAGOD 

District 671323 PAVOOR

MANJES

WARAM

KASARAG

OD

491 40607 KALADY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KALADY  

BRANCH,BUILDING NO 375 

A,B,C, TRINITY TOWERS, 

NEAR ST JOSEPH CHURCH, 

THANNIPUZHA,OKKAL 

POST PINCODE:  683550 

,ERNAKULAM District 683550

CHELAMA

TTOM

KOOVAP

PADY

ERNAKUL

AM

492 40608 ELANJI

 Kerala Gramin Bank ELANJI  

BRANCH,POONTHOOTTAM 

BUILDING ELANJI, 

ELANJI,ELANJI PINCODE:  

686665 ,ERNAKULAM 

District 686665 ELANJI

PAMPAK

UDA

ERANAKU

LAM 

493 40609 PATTAZHI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PATTAZHI  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NUMBER 

9/1165,SHUBHADM 

TOWERS,OPPOSITE SUJIN 

AUDITORIUM, MARKET 

JUNCTION, PATTAZHI 

PINCODE:  691522 

,KOLLAM District 691522 PATTAZHI

PATHAN

APURAM KOLLAM



494 40610 PAIKA

 Kerala Gramin Bank PAIKA  

BRANCH,KOCHUPARAMBIL 

BUILDINGS POOVARANI, 

PAIKA,POOVARANI 

PINCODE:  686577 

,KOTTAYAM District 686577

POOVARA

NI LALAM

KOTTAYA

M

495 40611 ADIVAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ADIVAD  

BRANCH,MADEENA 

TOWERS, ADIVAD 

POTHANIKKAD, 

KOTHAMANGALAM 

VIA,PALLARIMANGALAM 

PINCODE:  686671 

,ERNAKULAM District 686671

PALLARIM

ANGALAM

KOTHAM

ANGALA

M

ERNAKUL

AM

496 40612

PALLURUTH

Y

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PALLURUTHY  

BRANCH,V.T.CHAMBER 

BUILDING PALLURUTHY, 

PALLURUTHY 

NADA,PALLURUTHY 

PINCODE:  682006 

,ERNAKULAM District 682006

RAMESWA

RAM 

PALLURU

THY 

ERNAKUL

AM 

497 40614

VAKATHAN

AM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VAKATHANAM  

BRANCH,ONATTU TRADE 

CENTRE VAKATHANAM, 

NJALIAKUZHI 

JUNCTION,VAKATHANAM 

PINCODE:  686538 

,KOTTAYAM District 686538

VAKATHA

NAM

MADAPA

LLY

KOTTAYA

M

498 40615

KANNANAL

LOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KANNANALLOOR  

BRANCH,LEBBAS TOWER 

TRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

KANNANALLOOR,KANNAN

ALLOOR PINCODE:  691576 

,KOLLAM District 691576

TRIKKOVIL

VATTOM

MUKATH

ALA KOLLAM



499 40616 KUNNIKODE

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KUNNIKODE  

BRANCH,ADV.P.RAVINDRA

N PILLAI MEMMORIAL 

BUILDING VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNIKODE 

JUNCTION,KUNNIKODE 

PINCODE:  691508 

,KOLLAM District 691508 VILAKUDY

PATHAN

APPURA

M KOLLAM

500 40617 BADIADKA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

BADIADKA  BRANCH,SREE 

GURUVAYOORAPPAN 

COMPLEX BADIADKA, 

PUTTUR ROAD,PERADALA 

PINCODE:  671551 

,KASARAGOD District 671551 BADIADKA

KASARA

GOD

KASARAG

OD

501 40618 KADANAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KADANAD  

BRANCH,PEEDIKA MALATIL 

BUILDINGS KADANAD, 

KADANAD,KADANAD 

PINCODE:  686653 

,KOTTAYAM District 686653 KADANAD LALAM

KOTTAYA

M

502 40619

PUTHENVEL

IKKARA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PUTHENVELIKKARA  

BRANCH,1598, NSS 

KARAYOGAM BUILDINGS 

PUTHENVELIKKARA, 

PUTHENVELIKKARA,PUTHE

NVELIKKARA PINCODE:  

683594 ,ERNAKULAM 

District 683594

PUTHENVE

LIKKARA

PARAKK

ADAV

ERNAKUL

AM

503 40620 PUTHOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PUTHOOR  

BRANCH,VALIYAKAMPIYIL 

PLAZA PUTHOOR, 

CHERUMANGAD, BSNL 

JUNCTION,PUTHOOR 

PINCODE:  691507 

,KOLLAM District 691507 PUTHOOR

KOTTAR

AKKARA KOLLAM



504 40621 KADAKKAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KADAKKAL  

BRANCH,PULIMATH 

BUILDING KADAKKAL, 

KADAKKAL,KADAKKAL 

PINCODE:  691536 

,KOLLAM District 691536

KADAKKA

L

CHADAY

AMANGA

LAM KOLLAM

505 40622

ANCHALUM

MOODU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ANCHALUMMOODU  

BRANCH,MOTHAKADA 

BUILDING 

ANCHALUMMOODU, 

TRIKADAVUR, 

VETTUVILA,PERINAD 

PINCODE:  691601 

,KOLLAM District 691601

THRIKARU

VA

CHITTUM

ALA KOLLAM

506 40623

KOOTTILAN

GADI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOOTTILANGADI  

BRANCH,140/I KADAVATH 

COMMERCIAL COMPLEX 

KOOTTILANGADI, 

MALAPPURAM 

PERINTHALMANNA 

ROAD,KOOTTILANGADI 

PINCODE:  676506 

,MALAPPURAM District 676506

KOOTTILA

NGADI

MANKAD

A

MALAPPU

RAM

507 40624

VAZHAKKA

D

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VAZHAKKAD  

BRANCH,16/269 

REHMANIA TOWER 

VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKAD,VAZHAKKAD 

PINCODE:  673640 

,MALAPPURAM District 673640

VAZHAKK

AD

KONDOT

TY

MALAPPU

RAM

508 40625 MELATTUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MELATTUR  

BRANCH,NO.X/15, SOORYA 

ARCADE, MELATTUR, OPP. 

SHINEY 

THEATRE,MELATTUR 

PINCODE:  679326 

,MALAPPURAM District 679326 MELATTUR 

PERINTH

ALMANN

A 

MALAPPU

RAM 



509 40626 MELUKAVU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MELUKAVU  

BRANCH,VIII/39/C, 

NELLICKAL BUILDING, 

MELUKAVU,MELUKAVU 

MATTOM PINCODE:  

686652 ,KOTTAYAM 

District 686652

MELUKAV

U

ERATTUP

ETTA

KOTTAYA

M

510 40627

FEROKE 

CHUNGAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

FEROKE CHUNGAM  

BRANCH,PALOT BUILDING 

FEROKE, FAROOK COLLEGE 

ROAD,FEROKE PINCODE:  

673631 ,KOZHIKODE 

District 673631 FEROKE

KOZHIKO

DE

KOZHIKO

DE

511 40628

KAIPARAMB

A

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KAIPARAMBA  

BRANCH,1/586 

KAIPARAMBA, 

KAIPARAMBA,KAIPARAMB

A PINCODE:  680546 

,THRISSUR District 680546

KAIPARAM

BA

PUZHAK

KAL THRISSUR

512 40629 PARAPPUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PARAPPUR  

BRANCH,No.IX/16G-164, 

GOLDEN 

CASTLE,PARAPPUR 

PINCODE:  680552 

,THRISSUR District 680552

CHALAKK

AL

PUZHAK

KAL THRISSUR

513 40630

KUNDAMKU

ZHI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KUNDAMKUZHI  

BRANCH,NO. BP V/580 

PERIYATH COMPLEX 

KUNDAMKUZHI, 

KUNDAMKUZHI,KUNDAMK

UZHI, CHENGALA VIA. 

PINCODE:  671541 

,KASARAGOD District 0

KUNDAMK

UZHY

KARADK

A

KASARAG

OD

514 40631

PERUMANN

A

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PERUMANNA  

BRANCH,DOOR NO 

649/D,MELEPUTHIYA 

PARAMBATH BUILDING 

,PERUMANNA PINCODE:  

673019 ,KOZHIKODE 

District 673019

PERUMAN

NA

KUNNAM

ANGALA

M

KOZHIKO

DE



515 40632

PAINGOTTO

OR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PAINGOTTOOR  

BRANCH,THEKKETHOTTIYIL 

BUILDING PAINGOTTOOR, 

PAINGOTTOOR,PAINGOTT

OOR PINCODE:  686671 

,ERNAKULAM District 686671

KADAVOO

R

KOTHAM

ANGALA

M

ERNAKUL

AM

516 40633

POOVATHU

R

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

POOVATHUR  

BRANCH,RAIHANA 

COMPLEX POOVATHUR, 

MAIN ROAD,POOVATHUR 

PINCODE:  680508 

,THRISSUR District 680508 ELAVALLY

MULLAS

SERY THRISSUR

517 40634

THRIKAKKA

RA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THRIKAKKARA  

BRANCH,IV/884(A) 

THRIKAKKARA, JUDGE 

MUKKU,THRIKAKKARA 

PINCODE:  682021 

,ERNAKULAM District 682021

VAZHAKK

ALA

EDAPPAL

LY

ERNAKUL

AM

518 40635 HARIPAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

HARIPAD  BRANCH,NSS 

UNION BUILDING 

HARIPAD, MADHAVA 

JUNCTION,HARIPAD 

PINCODE:  690514 

,ALAPUZHA District 690514 HARIPAD HARIPAD

ALAPPUZ

HA

519 40636

KAYAMKUL

AM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KAYAMKULAM  

BRANCH,ABHIS PLAZA,  M 

K HEMACHANDRAN 

ROAD,, 

PUTHIYIDOM,KAYAMKULA

M PINCODE:  690502 

,ALAPUZHA District 690502

KAYAMKU

LAM

MUTHUK

ULAM

ALAPPUZ

HA

520 40637 ATTIPRA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ATTIPRA  

BRANCH,THIRUVONAM 

COMPLEX, 

ARASUMMOODU 

JUNCTION,KULATHOOR 

PINCODE:  695583 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695583 ATTIPRA

ATTIYAN

NOOR

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM



521 40638

PERINGAMA

LA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PERINGAMALA  

BRANCH,III/1650,1651 

PERINGAMALA, 

VIZHINHAM-PALLICHAL 

ROAD,KALLIYOOR 

PINCODE:  695042 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695042

KALLIYOO

R NEMOM

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

522 40639

BHARANIKK

AVU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

BHARANIKKAVU  

BRANCH,TAJMAHAL 

SHOPING COMPLEX 

BHARANIKKAVU, 

BHARANIKKAVU,SASTHAM

KOTTA PINCODE:  690521 

,KOLLAM District 690521

SASTHAM

COTTA

SASTHA

MCOTTA KOLLAM

523 40640 KATTOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KATTOOR  

BRANCH,VATHEDATH 

SHOPPING COMPLEX 

KATTOOR, NEAR BUS 

STAND,KATTOOR 

PINCODE:  680702 

,THRISSUR District 680702 KATTOOR 0 0

524 40641

MUKKOLAC

KAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MUKKOLACKAL  

BRANCH,POURAMI 

MUKKOLACKAL, 

MUKKOLACKAL,KALLAYA

M PINCODE:  695043 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695043

KARAKULA

M

NEDUMA

NGAD

TRIVAND

RUM

525 40642 NANMINDA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

NANMINDA  BRANCH,NP 

1/454 A NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA,NANMINDA 

PINCODE:  673613 

,KOZHIKODE District 673613

NANMIND

A

CHELAN

NUR 

KOZHIKO

DE

526 40643

MUTHUKUL

AM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MUTHUKULAM  

BRANCH,IV/58 (B) 

MUTHUKULAM, 

KAYAMKULAM-

HARIPAD,CHEPPAD 

PINCODE:  690506 

,ALAPUZHA District 690507

MUTHUKU

LAM

MUTHUK

ULAM

ALAPPUZ

HA



527 40644

RAMANKAR

Y

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

RAMANKARY  

BRANCH,SREEDEVI 

COMPLEX RAMANKARY, 

RAMANKARY,RAMANKARY 

PINCODE:  689595 

,ALAPUZHA District 689595

RAMANKA

RY

VELIYAN

AD

ALAPPUZ

HA

528 40645 PATTUVAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PATTUVAM  

BRANCH,No.134/C, WARD 

5, TALIPARAMBA ROAD, 

MURIYATHODU,ARIYIL 

PINCODE:  670143 

,KANNUR District 670143

PATTUVA

M

TALIPAR

AMBA KANNUR

529 40646 MATTAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MATTAM  

BRANCH,MALIAMAVU 

MATTAM, 

KOONAMOOCHI,MATTAM 

PINCODE:  680602 

,THRISSUR District 680602 ALUR

CHOWA

NNUR THRISSUR

530 40647 EDAYUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

EDAYUR  

BRANCH,V/308(12) 

EDAYUR, VAYANASALA 

JUNCTION,EDAYUR NORTH 

PINCODE:  676552 

,MALAPPURAM District 676501 EDAYUT

KUTTIPP

URAM

MALAPPU

RAM

531 40648

KALADY-

MALAPPUR

AM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KALADY-MALAPPURAM  

BRANCH,187 F/IX KALADY-

MALAPPURAM, 

KANDANAKAM,KALADY-

MALAPPURAM PINCODE:  

679582 ,MALAPPURAM 

District 679582 KALADY

PONNAN

I

MALAPPU

RAM

532 40649 OZHUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

OZHUR  

BRANCH,NO.4/454, 

OROTHIYIL BUILDING, 

OZHUR,PULAPPARAMBA 

PINCODE:  676307 

,MALAPPURAM District 676307 OZHUR TANUR

MALAPPU

RAM



533 40650 VETTOM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VETTOM  BRANCH,AMBATT 

BUILDING VETTOM, 

PARIYAPURAM,PACHATTIR

I PINCODE:  676105 

,MALAPPURAM District 676105 VETTOM TIRUR

MALAPPU

RAM

534 40651

KOTTAYAM-

MALABAR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOTTAYAM-MALABAR  

BRANCH,No.8/169D, 

FALCON COMPLEX, 

KOTTAYAM-

MALABAR,KOTTAYAM 

POYIL PINCODE:  670691 

,KANNUR District 670691

KOTTAYA

M

KUTHUP

ARAMBA KANNUR

535 40652 THENNALA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THENNALA  BRANCH,5/1-B, 

CAK COMPLEX, THENNALA 

ROAD,THENNALA 

PINCODE:  676508 

,MALAPPURAM District 676508

THENNAL

A

VENGAR

A

MALAPPU

RAM

536 40653

CHENKOTT

UKONAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHENKOTTUKONAM  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NUMBER 1750/3, CHELLAN 

NADAR TOWER, 

PANAYAKONAM,THUNDAT

HIL P.O  PINCODE:  695581 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695587

ULIYAZHA

THURA

THIRUVA

NANTHA

PURAM

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

537 40654

MARUTHA

MKUZHI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MARUTHAMKUZHI  

BRANCH,TC 7/925 

SREEKRISHNA, 

MARUTHAMKUZHY,KANJIR

AMPARA PINCODE:  

695030 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695030

SASTHAM

ANGALAM

THIRUVA

NANTHA

PURAM

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM



538 40655

VATTAPPAR

A

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VATTAPPARA  

BRANCH,Building 

No:2/931/C, Haritham 

Building, Near 

KSFE,VATTAPPARA 

PINCODE:  695028 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695028

VATTAPPA

RA

NEDUMA

NGAD

TRIVAND

RUM

539 40656 MAKKIYAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MAKKIYAD  BRANCH,TP 

III/463 MAKKIYAD, 

NIRAVILPUZHA 

ROAD,MAKKIYAD 

PINCODE:  670731 

,WAYANAD District 670731 MAKKIYAD

MANANT

HAVADY

WAYANA

D

540 40657

MANGATTI

DAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MANGATTIDAM  

BRANCH,PALLIKANDY 

COMPEX MANGATTIDAM, 

MOONNAM 

PEEDIKA,NIRMALAGIRI 

PINCODE:  670701 

,KANNUR District 670701

KANDAMK

UNNU

KUTHUP

ARAMBA KANNUR

541 40658

MOOTHEDA

M

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MOOTHEDAM  

BRANCH,434/XII/MP, 

ADUKKATH 

BUILDING,MOOTHEDAM 

PINCODE:  697331 

,MALAPPURAM District 679331

MOOTHED

AM

NILAMB

UR

MALAPPU

RAM

542 40659

KUMARANA

LLOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KUMARANALLOOR  

BRANCH,XI/10(B) 

KUMARANALLUR, 

SANKRANTHI 

JUNCTION,PERUMBAIKAD 

PINCODE:  686016 

,KOTTAYAM District 686016

PERUMPAI

KKAD PALLOM

KOTTAYA

M



543 40661

KALIKADAV

U

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KALIKADAVU  

BRANCH,PP/XI 800(H) 

KALIKADAVU, 

KALIKADAVU 

JUNCTION,PILICODE 

PINCODE:  671310 

,KASARAGOD District 671310 PILICODE

NILESHW

AR

KASARAG

OD

544 40662 PALAZHY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PALAZHY  BRANCH,01/278-

J PALAZHY, 

PALCOMPANY,G A 

COLLEGE PINCODE:  

673014 ,KOZHIKODE 

District 67301

PANTHEER

ANKAV

KOZHIKO

DE

KOZHIKO

DE

545 40663

RAJAPURA

M

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

RAJAPURAM  

BRANCH,V111/111(G),(F) 

RAJAPURAM, KANHANGAD 

PANATHUR 

ROAD,RAJAPURAM 

PINCODE:  671532 

,KASARAGOD District 671532 KALLAR

PARAPP

A

KASARAG

OD

546 40664 ALUNGAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ALUNGAL  

BRANCH,XVIII/370/622, 

PULIKKAL COMPLEX, 

MELATTOOR 

MANNARKKAD 

ROAD,KARKKIDAMKUNNU 

PINCODE:  678605 

,PALAKKAD District 678601

ALANALLU

R II

MANNAR

KAD

PALAKKA

D

547 40665 MAYYIL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MAYYIL  BRANCH,VI/258(P) 

MAYYIL, MAYYIL MAIN 

ROAD,MAYYIL PINCODE:  

670602 ,KANNUR District 670601 MAYYIL

IRIKKOO

R KANNUR

548 40666

AGASTIAN

MOOZHY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

AGASTIANMOOZHY  

BRANCH,VII/417(B) 

AGASTIANMOOZHY, 

OMASSERY 

ROAD,MUKKOM PINCODE:  

673602 ,KOZHIKODE 

District 673602

THAZHEC

ODE

KUNNAM

ANGALA

M

KOZHIKO

DE



549 40667

KADAPPAD

Y

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KADAPPADY  

BRANCH,V/735(X) 

KADAPPADY, KONDOTTY 

ROAD,PERUVALLUR 

PINCODE:  673638 

,MALAPPURAM District 673638

PERUVALL

UR

THIRURA

NGADI

MALAPPU

RAM

550 40668 POONJAR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

POONJAR  BRANCH,1/90A 

POONJAR THEKKEKARA, 

ERATTUPETTA-

PATHAMPUZHA 

ROAD,POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA PINCODE:  

686582 ,KOTTAYAM 

District 686582

POONJAR 

NADUBHA

GAM

ERATTUP

ETTA

KOTTAYA

M

551 40669 MANHODI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MANHODI  

BRANCH,XI/37/1421 CPC 

COMPLEX MANHODI, 

NARAYANAKURUP 

ROAD,THIRUVANGAD 

PINCODE:  670103 

,KANNUR District 670103

THIRUVAN

GAD

THALASS

ERY KANNUR

552 40670

CHERANALL

UR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHERANALLUR  

BRANCH,III/14 

CHERANALLUR, CHITTOOR 

CHERANALLUR 

ROAD,CHERANALLUR 

PINCODE:  682034 

,ERNAKULAM District 682034

CHERANA

LLUR

EDAPPAL

LIY

ERNAKUL

AM

553 40671 PURAMERI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PURAMERI  

BRANCH,II/490H,J,K 

PURAMERI, KUNINGAD 

ROAD,PURAMERI PINCODE:  

673503 ,KOZHIKODE 

District 673503 PURAMERI TUNERI

KOZHIKO

DE



554 40672

NEDUMKAN

DAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

NEDUMKANDAM  

BRANCH,III/594E 

NEDUMKANDAM, 

NEDUMKANDAM,NEDUMK

ANDAM PINCODE:  685553 

,IDUKKI District 685553

NEDUMKA

NDAM

NEDUMK

ANDAM IDUKKI

555 40673 PATTOM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PATTOM  BRANCH,TC 

XIII/1692(10) 

MURINJAPALAM, MEDICAL 

COLLEGE ROAD,MEDICAL 

COLLEGE PINCODE:  

695011 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695011 PATTOM

VATTIYO

ORKAVU

THIRUVA

NATHAPU

RAM

556 40674

PATTIMATT

AM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PATTIMATTAM  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NUMBER 431-H,J,K, 

KOTTAYIL JOSE BUILDING, 

P.P ROAD,PATTIMATTAM 

PINCODE:  683562 

,ERNAKULAM District 683562

PATTIMAT

TAM

VADAVU

CODE

ERNAKUL

AM

557 40675 ELANTHOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ELANTHOR  

BRANCH,XIII/386 

ELANTHOR, 

PATHANAMTHITTA,NELLIK

KALA PINCODE:  689643 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689643

ELANTHO

R

ELANTH

OR

PATHANA

MTHITTA

558 40676 KOTTOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOTTOOR  BRANCH,KP -

IX/28B, RASHNA BUILDING, 

Opposite V N Auditorium 

,Thachancode 

Road,KOTTOOR PINCODE:  

695574 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695574

MANNOO

RKKARA

VELLANA

D

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM



559 40677

MADATHAR

A

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MADATHARA  

BRANCH,VI/40F 

MADATHARA, MAIN ROAD 

MADATHARA,MADATHAR

A PINCODE:  691541 

,KOLLAM District 691541 CHITHARA

CHADAY

AMANGA

LAM KOLLAM

560 40678

PATTIKKAD 

CHUNGAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PATTIKKAD CHUNGAM  

BRANCH,I/597 PATTIKKAD 

CHUNGAM, 

PATTIKKAD,PATTIKKAD 

PINCODE:  679325 

,MALAPPURAM District 679325

KARIAVAT

TOM 14

MALAPPU

RAM 

561 40679

MEPPAYYU

R

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MEPPAYYUR  BRANCH,T. K. 

COMPLEX MEPPAYYUR, 

PAYYOLI 

ROAD,MEPPAYYUR 

PINCODE:  673524 

,KOZHIKODE District 673524

MEPPAYU

R MELADY

KOZHIKK

ODE

562 40680

MOOKKAN

NOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MOOKKANNOOR  

BRANCH,IX/554,F,U,V,W,S 

MOOKKANNOOR, PALA 

ROAD,MOOKKANNOOR 

PINCODE:  683577 

,ERNAKULAM District 683577

MOOKKAA

NOOR

MOOKKA

NNOOR

ERNAKUL

AM

563 40681

POOCHAKK

AL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

POOCHAKKAL  

BRANCH,Building Number 

12/224-A,Sivarathnm 

Complex, North Electricity 

Junction,POOCHAKKAL 

PINCODE:  688526 

,ALAPUZHA District 688526

PANAVALL

Y

THYCATT

USERRY

ALAPPUZ

HA

564 40682

NELLIMOO

DE

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

NELLIMOODE  

BRANCH,XIII/514(F) 

NELLIMOODE, POOVAR 

ROAD,NELLIMOODE 

PINCODE:  695524 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695524

ATHIYANO

OR

NEYATTI

NKARA

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM



565 40683 AZHIYOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

AZHIYOOR  BRANCH,J. P. 

COMPLEX AZHIYOOR, 

KOROTH ROAD,KOROTH 

ROAD PINCODE:  673309 

,KOZHIKODE District 673306 AZHIYOOR

VADAKA

RA

KOZHIKO

DE

566 40684 AVINISSERY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

AVINISSERY  

BRANCH,III/287A VICTORY 

COMPLEX ANAKKALLU, 

OLLUR-PALAKKAL 

ROAD,AVINISSERY 

PINCODE:  680306 

,THRISSUR District 680306

AVINISSER

Y CHERPU THRISSUR

567 40685

CHINGAVA

NAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHINGAVANAM  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NUMBER 533/A, 

MANIMANDIRAM 

COMPLEX, GOMATHY 

JUNCTION,CHINGAVANAM 

PINCODE:  686531 

,KOTTAYAM District 686531

NATTAKO

M PALLOM

KOTTAYA

M

568 40686

KANAKKAR

Y

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KANAKKARY  

BRANCH,XV/447(B) 

KANAKKARY, 

ETTUMANOOR-

ERNAKULAM 

HIGHWAY,KANAKKARY 

PINCODE:  686632 

,KOTTAYAM District 686632

KANAKKA

RY

UZHAVO

OR

KOTTAYA

M

569 40687 ALATHIYUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ALATHIYUR  

BRANCH,XIX/120(F), 

DARUSSALAM COMPLEX, 

ALATHIYUR, KUTTIPPURAM 

ROAD,ALATHIYUR 

PINCODE:  676102 

,MALAPPURAM District 676102

TRIPRANG

ODE TIRUR

MALAPPU

RAM



570 40688

PERINGOTT

UKURISSI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PERINGOTTUKURISSI  

BRANCH,AMS COMPLEX 

PERINGOTTUKURISSI, NEAR 

PETROL 

PUMP,PERINGOTTUKURISSI 

PINCODE:  678574 

,PALAKKAD District 678574

PERINGOT

TUKURISSI 

2

COYALM

ANNAM

PALAKKA

D 

571 40689 ALANALLUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ALANALLUR  

BRANCH,X/1050 

ALANALLUR, MANNARKAD 

ROAD,ALANALLUR 

PINCODE:  678601 

,PALAKKAD District 678601

ALANALLU

R 1

MANNAR

KAD

PALAKKA

D

572 40690

KOOROPPA

DA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOOROPPADA  

BRANCH,IV/501(A), 

LAKSHMI KESAV TOWER 

KOOROPPADA, 

KOOROPPADA - PAMPADY 

ROAD,KOOROPPADA 

PINCODE:  686502 

,KOTTAYAM District 686502

KOOROPP

ADA

PAMPAD

Y

KOTTAYA

M

573 40691 NEENDOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

NEENDOOR  

BRANCH,Building Number 

398/A, Arackl 

Puthenpurayil Building, 

Pravattom 

Junction,NEENDOOR 

PINCODE:  686601 

,KOTTAYAM District 686601

ONAMTHU

RUTHU

ETTUMA

NOOR

KOTTAYA

M

574 40692

KODUNGO

OR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KODUNGOOR  

BRANCH,III/432(A), CITY 

BUILDING KODUNGOOR, 

PALAI ROAD,VAZHOOR 

PINCODE:  686504 

,KOTTAYAM District 686504 VAZHOOR 0

KOTTAYA

M



575 40693

CHATTANC

HAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHATTANCHAL  

BRANCH,II/595(G) 

CHATTANCHAL, NATIONAL 

HIGHWAY,THEKKIL 

PINCODE:  671541 

,KASARAGOD District 671541 THEKKIL

KASARA

GOD

KASARAG

OD

576 40694

NANTHANC

ODE

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

NANTHANCODE  

BRANCH,TCXXVC/3019(2&

3), ANANDA BHAVAN 

NANTHANCODE, CLIFF 

HOUSE,KOWDIAR 

PINCODE:  695003 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695003

TRIVANDR

UM

TRIVAND

RUM

TRIVAND

RUM

577 40695

ARUVIKKAR

A

Kerala Gramin Bank, 

Aruvikkara Branch, 

Building No VI/621/B,

Abhishekam Complex,

Near Panchayath Office, 

Aruvikkara P.O

Thiruvananthapuram Dist, 

Kerala 695 564.

695564

ARUVIKKA

RA

NEDUMA

NGAD

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

578 40696

KODUNTHIR

APULLY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KODUNTHIRAPULLY  

BRANCH,XV/845, HARE 

KRISHNA COMPLEX, 

KODUNTHIRAPULLY, 

PUDUR-

KOTTAYI,KODUNTHIRAPUL

LY PINCODE:  678004 

,PALAKKAD District 678004 PIRAYIRI 

KALLEKK

AD

PALAKKA

D

579 40697

MAMBARA

M

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MAMBARAM  

BRANCH,XIII/652(E), M R 

COMPLEX MAMBARAM, 

KANNUR 

ROAD,MAMBARAM 

PINCODE:  670741 

,KANNUR District 670741

PATHIRIYA

D

KUTHUP

ARAMBA KANNUR



580 40698 KALAVOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KALAVOOR  BRANCH,Door 

No 15/199 C, Kripa 

Building,Kalavoor  Junction 

P O PINCODE:  688522 

,ALAPUZHA District 688522

MANNANC

HERRY

NORTH 

ARYAD

ALAPPUZ

HA

581 40699

VARAPPUZ

HA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VARAPPUZHA  

BRANCH,II/226(A) 

VARAPPUZHA, NH 

47,VARAPPUZHA PINCODE:  

683517 ,ERNAKULAM 

District 683517

VARAPUZ

HA

ALANGA

D

ERNAKUL

AM

582 40700

PUTHANCH

ANTHA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PUTHANCHANTHA  

BRANCH,I/450(G,F), A R 

PLAZA PUTHANCHANTHA, 

VARKALA 

KALLAMBALAM,VARKALA 

PINCODE:  695141 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695141 VETTOOR VARKALA

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

583 40701

PAPPANAM

CODE

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PAPPANAMCODE  

BRANCH,53/1946(3), 

ANUKUTTANMAVILA 

PAPPANAMCODE, 

NH47,PAPPANAMCODE 

PINCODE:  695018 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695018 NEMOM

THIRUVA

NANTHA

PURAM KERALA

584 40702

PATTARNA

DAKKAVU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PATTARNADAKKAVU  

BRANCH,IX/430(M), 

THOYALIL COMPLEX 

PATTARNADAKKAVU, 

THIRUNNAVAYA- 

PUTHANATHANI,ANANTHA

VOOR PINCODE:  676301 

,MALAPPURAM District 676301

ANANTHA

VOOR TIRUR

MALAPPU

RAM



585 40703 MAVOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MAVOOR  

BRANCH,X/264(E), PVM 

BUILDING MAVOOR, 

MANANTHALA KADAVU 

ROAD,MAVOOR PINCODE:  

673661 ,KOZHIKODE 

District 673661 MAVOOR

KUNNAM

ANGALA

M

KOZHIKO

DE

586 40704 PERINGODE

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PERINGODE  

BRANCH,IX/122(K), SRUTHI 

BUILDING PERINGODE, 

KOOTTANAD 

ROAD,PERINGODE 

PINCODE:  679535 

,PALAKKAD District 679535

NAGALASS

ERY

THRITHA

LA

PALAKKA

D 

587 40705

KADAMPAZ

HIPURAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KADAMPAZHIPURAM  

BRANCH,I/1006 &1009, A R 

COMPLEX 

KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 

CHERPULASSERY 

PALAKKAD 

ROAD,KADAMPAZHIPURA

M PINCODE:  678633 

,PALAKKAD District 678633

KADAMPA

ZHIPURAM

1

SREEKRIS

HNAPUR

AM

PALAKKA

D

588 40706

THIRUVILW

AMALA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THIRUVILWAMALA  

BRANCH,XIV/211(E), 

RENUKA COMPLEX 

THIRUVILWAMALA, 

OTTAPPALAM 

ROAD,THIRUVILWAMALA 

PINCODE:  680588 

,THRISSUR District 680588

THIRUVIL

WAMALA

PAZHAY

ANNUR THRISSUR

589 40707

KAVUMBHA

GAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KAVUMBHAGAM  

BRANCH,VIII/41(M), 

VELANDY PLAZA 

KAVUMBHAGAM, 

THALASSERY-KOLASSERY 

ROAD,KAVUMBHAGAM 

PINCODE:  670649 

,KANNUR District 670649

THIRUVAN

GAD

THALASS

ERY KANNUR



590 40708

CHERUVAN

NUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHERUVANNUR  

BRANCH,XI/418(N1), 

BAVUKKA'S SQUARE 

KUNDAYITHODE, 

KOZHIKODE - 

MALAPPURAM,KOLATHAR

A PINCODE:  673655 

,KOZHIKODE District 673655

CHERUVA

NNUR

KOZHIKO

DE

KOZHIKO

DE 

591 40709

KILLIMANG

ALAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KILLIMANGALAM  

BRANCH,VII/142(P), 

HARITHA TOWER 

KILLIMANGALAM, 

THRISSUR-

CHELAKKARA,KILLIMANGA

LAM PINCODE:  680591 

,THRISSUR District 680591

KILLIMAN

GALAM

PAZHAY

ANNUR THRISSUR

592 40710

MANALITH

ARA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MANALITHARA  

BRANCH,VII/349(C), 

SEETHAL SHOPING 

COMPLEX MANALITHARA, 

VEEROLIPPADAM,MANALIT

HARA PINCODE:  680589 

,THRISSUR District 680589

MANALITH

ARA

WADAKK

ANCHER

Y THRISSUR

593 40711 PULAKODE

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PULAKODE  

BRANCH,No.105, Opp. 

Akshaya Centre,PULAKODE 

PINCODE:  680586 

,THRISSUR District 680586

PULAKOD

E

PAZAYA

NNUR THRISSUR

594 40712 AZHIKODE

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

AZHIKODE  

BRANCH,XVI/740, MARWA 

TOWERS 

VANKULATHUVAYAL, 

KANNUR-

AZHIKKAL,AZHIKODE 

PINCODE:  670009 

,KANNUR District 670009 AZHIKODE KANNUR KANNUR



595 40713

VALLIVATT

OM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VALLIVATTOM  

BRANCH,XV/448(A) 

VALLIVATTOM, 

VALLIVATTOM,VALLIVATT

OM PINCODE:  680123 

,THRISSUR District 680123

VALLIVATT

OM 0 THRISSUR

596 40714 IRAVON

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

IRAVON  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NO.7/512/E, HARE 

KRISHNA 

BUILDING,PAYYANAMON 

PINCODE:  689692 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689692 IRAVON KONNI

PATHANA

MTHITTA

597 40715 KANNAVAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KANNAVAM  

BRANCH,VI/494(D), 

KOLLIYIL COMPLEX, 

KANNAVAM, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA-

NEDUMPOIL,KANNOTH 

PINCODE:  670650 

,KANNUR District 670650

KANNAVA

M

KUTHUP

ARAMBA KANNUR

598 40716 SHENI

 Kerala Gramin Bank SHENI  

BRANCH,BUILDING 

NUMBER-407/K, FIRST 

FLOOR, AMRUTHA 

COMPLEX,SHENI P.O 

PINCODE:  671552 

,KASARAGOD District 671552 SHENI

MANJES

HWARA

M

KASARAG

OD

599 40717 KALLIKKAD

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KALLIKKAD  

BRANCH,XIII/589, THOPPIL 

COMPLEX KALLIKKAD, 

KATTAKKADA-

KALLIKKAD,MYLAKKARA 

PINCODE:  695572 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695572

KALLIKKA

D

PERUMK

ADAVILA

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM



600 40718 PALLUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PALLUR  BRANCH,BLDNG 

NO 329 D,E,F AYSHA 

COMPLEX, 

KONDAYUR,PALLUR 

PINCODE:  679532 

,THRISSUR District 679532 PALLUR

WADAKK

ANCHER

Y THRISSUR

601 40719

VELLARIMA

LA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VELLARIMALA  

BRANCH,XII/14,15 

CHOORALMALA, 

CHOORALMALA,VALLARM

ALA PINCODE:  673577 

,WAYANAD District 673577

VELLARIM

ALA

KALPETT

A

WAYANA

D

602 40720

KURUMASS

ERY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KURUMASSERY  

BRANCH,VII/243(G), 

MALIYAKKAL BUILDING 

KURUMASSERY, ALUVA 

ROAD,KURUMASSERY 

PINCODE:  683579 

,ERNAKULAM District 683 579

PARAKKA

DAVU

PARAKK

ADAVU

ERNAKUL

AM

603 40721

KATTIPPAR

A

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KATTIPPARA  

BRANCH,XV/317(Q), IC 

AGRI TRADE CENTRE 

KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA,KATTIPPARA 

PINCODE:  673573 

,KOZHIKODE District 673573

KATTIPPA

RA

KODUVA

LLY

KOZHIKO

DE

604 40722

VATTAVAD

A

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VATTAVADA  

BRANCH,VII/226, 

PANCHAYATH OFFICE 

COMPLEX, VATTAVADA, 

KOVILOOR 

ROAD,VATTAVADA 

PINCODE:  685615 ,IDUKKI 

District 685615

VATTAVA

DA

DEVIKUL

AM IDUKKI

605 40723 KANICHAR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KANICHAR  BRANCH,NO. 

213K/3, DEV BUILDING, 

PERAVOOR-KOTTIYOOR 

ROAD,KANICHAR 

PINCODE:  670674 

,KANNUR District 670674 KANICHAR

PERAVO

OR KANNUR



606 40724

NADUVIL 

TOWN

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

NADUVIL TOWN  

BRANCH,XIV/167, ANTONY 

COMPLEX NADUVIL TOWN, 

KUDIYANMALA 

ROAD,NADUVIL PINCODE:  

670582 ,KANNUR District 670582

NEW 

NADUVIL

TALIPAR

AMABA KANNUR

607 40725

PERUVALAT

HPARAMBA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PERUVALATHPARAMBA  

BRANCH,II/245(P), KVR 

COMPLEX 

PERUVALATHPARAMBA, 

IRIKKUR,PERUVALATHPAR

AMBA PINCODE:  670593 

,KANNUR District 670593 IRIKKUR IRIKKUR KANNUR

608 40726

VADAKKET

HARA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VADAKKETHARA  

BRANCH,I/804, VALSA 

SHOPPING COMPLEX,, 

VADAKKETHARA,PAZHAYA

NNUR PINCODE:  680587 

,THRISSUR District 680587

VADAKKET

HARA

PAZHAY

ANNUR THRISSUR

609 40727

PRAVITHAN

AM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PRAVITHANAM  

BRANCH,XII/150(A), 

CHOORANOLICKAL 

ARCADE PRAVITHANAM, 

PALA-

THODUPUZHA,ANTHINAD 

PINCODE:  686651 

,KOTTAYAM District 686651

BHARANA

NGANAM LALAM

KOTTAYA

M

610 40728

CHERUMKU

ZHI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHERUMKUZHI  

BRANCH,ANIKKAT 

BUILDING, 

CHERUMKUZHI,ASARIKKA

D PINCODE:  680751 

,THRISSUR District 680751 MULAYAM

OLLUKK

ARA THRISSUR



611 40729

ERAMALLO

OR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ERAMALLOOR  

BRANCH,ESS VEES 

SHOPPING COMPLEX 

ERAMALLOOR, 

NH47,ERAMALLOOR 

PINCODE:  688537 

,ALAPUZHA District 688537

EZHUPUN

NA

PATTAN

AKKAD

ALAPPUZ

HA

612 40730

DHARMASA

LA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

DHARMASALA  

BRANCH,XXV-245, OPP. 

FOOTBALL 

STADIUM,MANGATTUPAR

AMB DHARMASALA, NH 

KANNUR-

KASARAGOD,KANUL 

PINCODE:  670562 

,KANNUR District 670562

49727844

99

TALIPAR

AMBA KANNUR

613 40732

THIRUNELL

Y

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THIRUNELLY  

BRANCH,I/343, AMRUTHA 

BUILDING THIRUNELLY, 

THIRUNELLY 

TEMPLE,THIRUNELLY 

TEMPLE PINCODE:  670646 

,WAYANAD District 670646

THIRUNEL

LY

MANANT

HAVADY

WAYANA

D

614 40733

KOCHUPAL

LY

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KOCHUPALLY  

BRANCH,KAVIL BUILDINGS, 

KOCHUPALLY,PULLUVILA 

PINCODE:  695526 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695526

KARUMKU

LAM

ATHIYAN

OOR

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM

615 40734

THOTTATHI

NKADAVU

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THOTTATHINKADAVU  

BRANCH,PERINCHERIL 

BUILDING, 

THOTTATHINKADAVU,KAL

LURUTTY PINCODE:  

673582 ,KOZHIKODE 

District 673582

NEELESWA

RAM

KUNNAM

ANGALA

M

KOZHIKO

DE



616 40735 MEVADA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MEVADA  

BRANCH,KAMALALAYAM 

BUILDING, 

MEVADA,MEVADA 

PINCODE:  686573 

,KOTTAYAM District 686573

MEENACHI

L LALAM

KOTTAYA

M

617 40736

MALIPURA

M

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MALIPURAM  

BRANCH,ADIMATHRA 

BUILDING, VIII/803A 

MALIPURAM, V. P. 

ROAD,MALIPURAM 

PINCODE:  682511 

,ERNAKULAM District 682511

ELANKUN

NAPPUZH

A

EDAPPIL

LY

ERNAKUL

AM

618 40737

EDAKKALAT

HUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

EDAKKALATHUR  

BRANCH,I/301Q 

SARADAMMA SHOPING 

COMPLEX 

EDAKKALATHUR, ALOOR 

PONNORE 

ROAD,EDAKKALATHUR 

PINCODE:  680552 

,THRISSUR District 680552

EDAKKALA

THUR

PUZHAK

KAL THRISSUR

619 40739

MUNDATHI

KODE

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MUNDATHIKODE  

BRANCH,XVII/553,554,555,

556,557,558 VAZHAPPILLY 

TOWE MUNDATHIKODE, 

WADAKKANCHERRY 

KECHERY 

ROAD,MUNDATHIKODE 

PINCODE:  680601 

,THRISSUR District 680601 NA

WADAKK

ANCHER

Y THRISSUR

620 40740 VARAVOOR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VARAVOOR  

BRANCH,VI/156A, AGC 

TOWER-4 VARAVOOR, 

PALACKAL 

JUNTION,VARAVOOR 

PINCODE:  680585 

,THRISSUR District 680585

VARAVOO

R

WADAKK

ANCHER

Y THRISSUR



621 40741 TRIPALUR

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

TRIPALUR  BRANCH,V/274, 

JB BUILDING TRIPALUR, 

KUNISSERI 

ROAD,PUTHIYANKAM 

PINCODE:  678545 

,PALAKKAD District 678545

ERIMAYUR 

1

ALATHU

R

PALAKKA

D

622 40742

THANNITH

ODE

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

THANNITHODE  

BRANCH,XI/425E, THOMAS 

VARGHESE MEMORIAL 

BUILDING THANNITHODE, 

THANNITHODE CHITTAR 

ROAD,THANNITHODE 

PINCODE:  689699 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689699

THANNITH

ODE KONNI

PATHANA

MTHITTA

623 40743

MANNANA

M

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MANNANAM  

BRANCH,XVIII/207A, KMJ 

ARCADE MANNANAM, 

MANNANAM MG 

ROAD,MANNANAM 

PINCODE:  686561 

,KOTTAYAM District 686561

ATHIRAMP

UZHA

ETTUMA

NOOR

KOTTAYA

M

624 40744 PLASSANAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PLASSANAL  

BRANCH,IX/245DE, 

ADHIKARAM ARCADE 

PLASSANAL, PLASSANAL 

PRAVITHANAM 

ROAD,PLASSANAL 

PINCODE:  686579 

,KOTTAYAM District 686579

THALAPPA

LAM

ERATTUP

ETTA

KOTTAYA

M

625 40745

VALLIKODE 

KOTTAYAM

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VALLIKODE KOTTAYAM  

BRANCH,XV/228A 

VETTUVELIL BUILDING 

VALLIKODE KOTTAYAM, 

VALLIKODE-VAKAYAR 

ROAD,VALLIKODE 

KOTTAYAM PINCODE:  

689656 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689656

VALLICOD

E 

KOTTAYA

M KONNY

PATHANA

MTHITTA



626 40746 PUTHUVELI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PUTHUVELI  BRANCH,13/70 

C, KV ISSAC MEMORIAL 

BUILDINGS,, MC 

ROAD,PUTHUVELI 

PINCODE:  686636 

,KOTTAYAM District 686636

VELIYANN

OOR

UZHAVO

OR

KOTTAYA

M

627 40747 CHERUKOLE

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

CHERUKOLE  

BRANCH,VIII/386E,LOYAL 

BUILDING CHERUKOLE, 

KOZHENCHERRY RANNI 

ROAD,CHERUKOLE 

PINCODE:  689650 

,PATHANAMTHITTA District 689650

MALAPPU

RAM

ELANTH

OOR

PATHANA

MTHITTA

628 40748 VALLICHIRA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

VALLICHIRA  

BRANCH,IX/26D,VETTIKATT

U MATHEW &ANNAMMA 

MEMORIAL BU 

VALLICHIRA, VAIKOM 

PALAI ROAD,VALLICHIRA 

PINCODE:  686574 

,KOTTAYAM District 686574

VALLICHIR

A LALAM

KOTTAYA

M

629 40749 RODUVILA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

RODUVILA  BRANCH,V/718, 

CENTRE POINT BUILDING 

RODUVILA, AYOOR 

KOTTIYAM 

ROAD,Cheriyavelinallur B.O 

PINCODE:  691516 

,KOLLAM District 691516

VELINALL

UR

CHADAY

AMANGA

LAM KOLLAM

630 40750 MUTHUVILA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

MUTHUVILA  

BRANCH,XII/333C, SN 

BUILDING MUTHUVILA, 

MUTHUVILA PANAVUR 

ROAD,MUTHUVILA 

PINCODE:  695610 

,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

District 695610 KALLARA

VAMANA

PURAM

THIRUVA

NANTHAP

URAM



631 40751 ANAYADI

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

ANAYADI  

BRANCH,IV/503,505,506 

VILAYIL KESAVA KURUP 

MEMORIAL ANAYADI, 

CHAKKUVALLI 

THAMARAKKULAM 

ROAD,ANAYADI PINCODE:  

690561 ,KOLLAM District 690561

SOORANA

D NORTH

SASTHA

MCOTTA KOLLAM

632 40752 PUNNALA

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

PUNNALA  

BRANCH,II/615,THUNDIL 

BUILDING PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA KODASSERY 

ROAD,PUNNALA PINCODE:  

689696 ,KOLLAM District 689696 PUNNALA

PATHAN

APURAM KOLLAM

633 40753

KALLUVATH

UKKAL

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

KALLUVATHUKKAL  

BRANCH,Building 

No:1181/23 ,Nadeswari 

Building, Kalluvathukkal 

Nadakkal 

Road,KALLUVATHUKKAL 

PINCODE:  691578 

,KOLLAM District 691578

KALLUVAT

HUKKAL

ITHIKKAR

A KOLLAM

634 40754

UMMANOO

R

 Kerala Gramin Bank 

UMMANOOR  

BRANCH,XV/634 

UMMANOOR, UMMANOOR-

VALAKAM 

ROAD,UMMANOOR 

PINCODE:  691520 

,KOLLAM District 691520

UMMANN

UR

VETTIKA

VALA KOLLAM

635 40757

THRIKKAIPA

TTA

Kerala Gramin Bank 

THRIKKAIPATTA 

BRANCH,Building 

No:500/D,500/E,Vayshaka

m 

Complex,Nellimalam,Thrik

kaipatta,Pincode:673577,W

ayanad District

673577

THRIKAIPA

TTA

KALPETT

A

WAYANA

D


